
BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wright Adam
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

1A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 19 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 46 46 1 1

3 9 8 7 24 70 70 1

4 10 9 9 28 98 98 1 2

5 8 7 6 21 119 119

6 9 9 8 26 145 145 2

7 10 9 6 25 170 170 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 197 197 3

9 10 8 7 25 222 222 1

10 10 9 7 26 248 248 1 1

*2120430-R-EO-1*
2120430-R-EO-1

Total 248 248 6 12

Archer: Wright Adam
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

1A
R EO

Total
248

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 272 1

2 10 9 9 28 52 300 1 2

3 9 8 6 23 75 323 1

4 9 9 8 26 101 349 2

5 8 7 7 22 123 371

6 9 9 8 26 149 397 2

7 10 10 8 28 177 425 2

8 9 9 9 27 204 452 3

9 8 8 8 24 228 476

10 9 9 8 26 254 502 2

*2120430-R-EO-2*
2120430-R-EO-2

Total 254 502 3 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Bestford Alfred
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

1B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 7 26 54 54 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 83 2 1

4 10 9 8 27 110 110 1 1

5 10 9 7 26 136 136 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 164 164 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 193 193 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 222 222 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 248 248 2

10 10 9 9 28 276 276 1 2

*3059474-R-EO-1*
3059474-R-EO-1

Total 276 276 12 14

Archer: Bestford Alfred
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

1B
R EO

Total
276

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 304 1 2

2 10 10 8 28 56 332 2

3 9 9 8 26 82 358 2

4 9 9 8 26 108 384 2

5 10 10 10 30 138 414 3

6 9 9 8 26 164 440 2

7 10 9 8 27 191 467 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 219 495 1 2

9 10 10 M 20 239 515 2

10 8 8 8 24 263 539

*3059474-R-EO-2*
3059474-R-EO-2

Total 263 539 10 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ahmed Mohammed
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

1C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 55 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 81 81 2

4 9 9 9 27 108 108 3

5 10 9 9 28 136 136 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 163 163 1 1

7 9 8 6 23 186 186 1

8 10 8 8 26 212 212 1

9 9 8 8 25 237 237 1

10 10 9 9 28 265 265 1 2

*3047057-R-EO-1*
3047057-R-EO-1

Total 265 265 6 15

Archer: Ahmed Mohammed
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

1C
R EO

Total
265

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 289

2 10 10 10 30 54 319 3

3 10 10 7 27 81 346 2

4 9 8 7 24 105 370 1

5 9 9 8 26 131 396 2

6 10 9 8 27 158 423 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 187 452 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 213 478 2

9 9 8 7 24 237 502 1

10 10 9 8 27 264 529 1 1

*3047057-R-EO-2*
3047057-R-EO-2

Total 264 529 9 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: McKay Jack
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

1D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 59 3

3 10 9 9 28 87 87 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 116 116 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 145 145 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 173 173 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 202 202 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 231 231 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 259 259 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 288 288 2 1

*2084207-R-EO-1*
2084207-R-EO-1

Total 288 288 18 12

Archer: McKay Jack
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

1D
R EO

Total
288

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 317 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 346 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 86 374 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 402 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 430 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 171 459 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 488 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 230 518 3

9 10 10 10 30 260 548 3

10 10 9 9 28 288 576 1 2

*2084207-R-EO-2*
2084207-R-EO-2

Total 288 576 18 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Perikleous Konstantinos
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

2A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 2

2 10 10 9 29 54 54 2 1

3 9 9 8 26 80 80 2

4 10 9 6 25 105 105 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 133 133 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 161 161 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 188 188 3

8 10 10 9 29 217 217 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 245 245 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 272 272 3

*3095783-R-EO-1*
3095783-R-EO-1

Total 272 272 8 19

Archer: Perikleous Konstantinos
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

2A
R EO

Total
272

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 297 1

2 10 10 9 29 54 326 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 355 2 1

4 8 8 7 23 106 378

5 10 9 9 28 134 406 1 2

6 10 10 8 28 162 434 2

7 10 10 9 29 191 463 2 1

8 10 10 7 27 218 490 2

9 9 9 8 26 244 516 2

10 10 9 8 27 271 543 1 1

*3095783-R-EO-2*
3095783-R-EO-2

Total 271 543 13 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kim Minseok
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

2B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 55 1 1

3 10 8 8 26 81 81 1

4 9 9 9 27 108 108 3

5 10 10 10 30 138 138 3

6 10 10 9 29 167 167 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 196 196 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 222 222 2

9 9 8 7 24 246 246 1

10 9 9 9 27 273 273 3

*3060999-R-EO-1*
3060999-R-EO-1

Total 273 273 10 14

Archer: Kim Minseok
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

2B
R EO

Total
273

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 298 1

2 10 10 9 29 54 327 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 356 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 382 2

5 10 10 9 29 138 411 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 166 439 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 193 466 3

8 10 10 10 30 223 496 3

9 9 9 8 26 249 522 2

10 10 9 9 28 277 550 1 2

*3060999-R-EO-2*
3060999-R-EO-2

Total 277 550 11 15



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Landre-Smith Aidan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

2C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 21

2 9 8 6 23 44 44 1

3 9 9 8 26 70 70 2

4 10 9 9 28 98 98 1 2

5 9 8 7 24 122 122 1

6 10 7 7 24 146 146 1

7 8 8 M 16 162 162

8 9 8 7 24 186 186 1

9 9 8 6 23 209 209 1

10 9 7 6 22 231 231 1

*3012471-R-EO-1*
3012471-R-EO-1

Total 231 231 2 9

Archer: Landre-Smith Aidan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

2C
R EO

Total
231

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 254 1

2 10 6 M 16 39 270 1

3 10 8 6 24 63 294 1

4 9 9 8 26 89 320 2

5 9 8 7 24 113 344 1

6 10 9 6 25 138 369 1 1

7 8 8 8 24 162 393

8 10 7 M 17 179 410 1

9 9 9 8 26 205 436 2

10 8 8 8 24 229 460

*3012471-R-EO-2*
3012471-R-EO-2

Total 229 460 4 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Carter Oscar
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

2D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 M 13 13 13

2 8 8 7 23 36 36

3 8 8 M 16 52 52

4 8 7 6 21 73 73

5 8 M M 8 81 81

6 10 8 M 18 99 99 1

7 10 6 M 16 115 115 1

8 9 8 6 23 138 138 1

9 9 8 6 23 161 161 1

10 8 7 7 22 183 183

*3060394-R-EO-1*
3060394-R-EO-1

Total 183 183 2 2

Archer: Carter Oscar
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

2D
R EO

Total
183

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 208 2

2 9 9 8 26 51 234 2

3 10 9 8 27 78 261 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 104 287 2

5 9 9 8 26 130 313 2

6 9 8 7 24 154 337 1

7 10 9 9 28 182 365 1 2

8 9 9 8 26 208 391 2

9 8 8 M 16 224 407

10 9 9 8 26 250 433 2

*3060394-R-EO-2*
3060394-R-EO-2

Total 250 433 2 16



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Copeman Zach
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

3A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 8 8 26 53 53 1

3 10 9 8 27 80 80 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 106 106 2

5 10 10 8 28 134 134 2

6 10 8 8 26 160 160 1

7 9 9 7 25 185 185 2

8 9 8 7 24 209 209 1

9 10 9 8 27 236 236 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 259 259

*3074425-R-EO-1*
3074425-R-EO-1

Total 259 259 7 8

Archer: Copeman Zach
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

3A
R EO

Total
259

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 M 20 20 279 2

2 9 9 7 25 45 304 2

3 9 9 8 26 71 330 2

4 10 9 7 26 97 356 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 125 384 1 2

6 10 7 7 24 149 408 1

7 10 9 6 25 174 433 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 202 461 1 2

9 8 8 7 23 225 484

10 9 8 M 17 242 501 1

*3074425-R-EO-2*
3074425-R-EO-2

Total 242 501 7 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kerr Barnabas
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

3B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 24 1

2 9 7 7 23 47 47 1

3 10 10 6 26 73 73 2

4 10 8 8 26 99 99 1

5 8 7 6 21 120 120

6 10 9 7 26 146 146 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 173 173 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 199 199 2

9 9 8 8 25 224 224 1

10 9 9 8 26 250 250 2

*3072510-R-EO-1*
3072510-R-EO-1

Total 250 250 6 8

Archer: Kerr Barnabas
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

3B
R EO

Total
250

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 275 1

2 9 7 7 23 48 298 1

3 10 9 7 26 74 324 1 1

4 10 9 M 19 93 343 1 1

5 9 7 7 23 116 366 1

6 8 7 7 22 138 388

7 7 7 6 20 158 408

8 10 9 8 27 185 435 1 1

9 9 7 6 22 207 457 1

10 10 10 8 28 235 485 2

*3072510-R-EO-2*
3072510-R-EO-2

Total 235 485 5 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Mok Tristan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

3C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 54 2

3 9 9 8 26 80 80 2

4 10 9 9 28 108 108 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 137 137 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 164 164 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 193 193 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 220 220 3

9 9 9 9 27 247 247 3

10 10 10 10 30 277 277 3

*3085112-R-EO-1*
3085112-R-EO-1

Total 277 277 10 17

Archer: Mok Tristan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

3C
R EO

Total
277

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 306 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 333 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 82 359 2

4 10 9 8 27 109 386 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 137 414 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 164 441 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 191 468 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 216 493 1

9 10 9 7 26 242 519 1 1

10 10 10 8 28 270 547 2

*3085112-R-EO-2*
3085112-R-EO-2

Total 270 547 10 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Cocciolo Alessio
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

3D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 56 1 1

3 10 10 8 28 84 84 2

4 9 9 9 27 111 111 3

5 10 8 8 26 137 137 1

6 10 9 8 27 164 164 1 1

7 10 10 10 30 194 194 3

8 10 9 9 28 222 222 1 2

9 9 9 8 26 248 248 2

10 10 9 8 27 275 275 1 1

*3072816-R-EO-1*
3072816-R-EO-1

Total 275 275 12 11

Archer: Cocciolo Alessio
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

3D
R EO

Total
275

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 302 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 330 1 2

3 10 9 M 19 74 349 1 1

4 10 10 8 28 102 377 2

5 9 9 8 26 128 403 2

6 10 10 10 30 158 433 3

7 10 9 8 27 185 460 1 1

8 10 10 8 28 213 488 2

9 10 9 8 27 240 515 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 269 544 2 1

*3072816-R-EO-2*
3072816-R-EO-2

Total 269 544 14 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ishiodu Melvin
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

4A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 26 1

2 10 9 6 25 51 51 1 1

3 8 8 M 16 67 67

4 9 8 8 25 92 92 1

5 8 7 7 22 114 114

6 9 8 7 24 138 138 1

7 9 9 9 27 165 165 3

8 10 9 8 27 192 192 1 1

9 8 8 8 24 216 216

10 10 9 9 28 244 244 1 2

*3084864-R-EO-1*
3084864-R-EO-1

Total 244 244 4 9

Archer: Ishiodu Melvin
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

4A
R EO

Total
244

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 271 1 1

2 10 8 6 24 51 295 1

3 10 9 9 28 79 323 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 106 350 3

5 10 9 8 27 133 377 1 1

6 9 8 8 25 158 402 1

7 10 9 9 28 186 430 1 2

8 10 9 8 27 213 457 1 1

9 10 10 9 29 242 486 2 1

10 9 8 7 24 266 510 1

*3084864-R-EO-2*
3084864-R-EO-2

Total 266 510 8 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Bishop Harvey
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

4B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 28 2

2 10 7 M 17 45 45 1

3 10 8 6 24 69 69 1

4 10 10 9 29 98 98 2 1

5 10 9 8 27 125 125 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 150 150 1

7 10 9 9 28 178 178 1 2

8 8 7 6 21 199 199

9 9 9 9 27 226 226 3

10 10 10 7 27 253 253 2

*3084046-R-EO-1*
3084046-R-EO-1

Total 253 253 11 7

Archer: Bishop Harvey
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

4B
R EO

Total
253

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 279 2

2 9 8 8 25 51 304 1

3 10 9 9 28 79 332 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 106 359 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 134 387 1 2

6 10 10 7 27 161 414 2

7 10 8 7 25 186 439 1

8 9 9 9 27 213 466 3

9 10 9 9 28 241 494 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 268 521 3

*3084046-R-EO-2*
3084046-R-EO-2

Total 268 521 7 16



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kelsey Dominic
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

4C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 24 1

2 9 8 6 23 47 47 1

3 10 7 7 24 71 71 1

4 10 9 8 27 98 98 1 1

5 9 8 7 24 122 122 1

6 10 7 7 24 146 146 1

7 9 8 7 24 170 170 1

8 9 8 7 24 194 194 1

9 10 8 7 25 219 219 1

10 10 9 7 26 245 245 1 1

*3032663-R-EO-1*
3032663-R-EO-1

Total 245 245 5 7

Archer: Kelsey Dominic
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

4C
R EO

Total
245

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 271 2

2 10 10 10 30 56 301 3

3 9 9 9 27 83 328 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 356 1 2

5 10 10 8 28 139 384 2

6 10 10 9 29 168 413 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 196 441 1 2

8 9 9 M 18 214 459 2

9 9 8 8 25 239 484 1

10 10 9 8 27 266 511 1 1

*3032663-R-EO-2*
3032663-R-EO-2

Total 266 511 10 14



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ravichandran Rohit
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

4D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 6 20 20 20

2 9 8 8 25 45 45 1

3 10 9 7 26 71 71 1 1

4 8 8 7 23 94 94

5 9 9 9 27 121 121 3

6 10 9 8 27 148 148 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 173 173 2

8 9 9 9 27 200 200 3

9 10 9 8 27 227 227 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 253 253 1 1

*3072804-R-EO-1*
3072804-R-EO-1

Total 253 253 4 13

Archer: Ravichandran Rohit
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

4D
R EO

Total
253

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 280 1 1

2 10 10 8 28 55 308 2

3 9 9 6 24 79 332 2

4 10 8 7 25 104 357 1

5 9 9 9 27 131 384 3

6 9 9 9 27 158 411 3

7 8 8 8 24 182 435

8 9 8 8 25 207 460 1

9 9 9 7 25 232 485 2

10 8 8 M 16 248 501

*3072804-R-EO-2*
3072804-R-EO-2

Total 248 501 4 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Henry Thomas
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

5A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 9 25 25 25 2

2 7 7 M 14 39 39

3 10 9 7 26 65 65 1 1

4 9 7 6 22 87 87 1

5 8 6 6 20 107 107

6 9 8 M 17 124 124 1

7 9 9 7 25 149 149 2

8 10 6 M 16 165 165 1

9 9 8 M 17 182 182 1

10 9 9 7 25 207 207 2

*3084068-R-EO-1*
3084068-R-EO-1

Total 207 207 2 10

Archer: Henry Thomas
Country: 2114 - Nottingham Trent University Ar

5A
R EO

Total
207

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 M 14 14 221

2 9 8 6 23 37 244 1

3 7 7 7 21 58 265

4 10 10 9 29 87 294 2 1

5 10 6 6 22 109 316 1

6 9 8 6 23 132 339 1

7 9 9 M 18 150 357 2

8 9 6 6 21 171 378 1

9 10 8 M 18 189 396 1

10 8 8 6 22 211 418

*3084068-R-EO-2*
3084068-R-EO-2

Total 211 418 4 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Williams Alex
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

5B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 8 8 26 54 54 1

3 9 9 8 26 80 80 2

4 10 M 9 19 99 99 1 1

5 9 8 6 23 122 122 1

6 10 9 8 27 149 149 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 176 176 1 1

8 10 8 8 26 202 202 1

9 10 9 9 28 230 230 1 2

10 9 9 7 25 255 255 2

*3002287-R-EO-1*
3002287-R-EO-1

Total 255 255 7 12

Archer: Williams Alex
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

5B
R EO

Total
255

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 284 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 310 2

3 9 9 9 27 82 337 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 365 1 2

5 10 10 7 27 137 392 2

6 10 10 8 28 165 420 2

7 10 9 8 27 192 447 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 219 474 1 1

9 10 10 8 28 247 502 2

10 10 9 8 27 274 529 1 1

*3002287-R-EO-2*
3002287-R-EO-2

Total 274 529 12 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wong Wang
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

5C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 55 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 82 82 3

4 10 8 8 26 108 108 1

5 9 9 8 26 134 134 2

6 9 7 7 23 157 157 1

7 9 M M 9 166 166 1

8 9 9 8 26 192 192 2

9 9 9 8 26 218 218 2

10 10 9 7 26 244 244 1 1

*3073169-R-EO-1*
3073169-R-EO-1

Total 244 244 4 15

Archer: Wong Wang
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

5C
R EO

Total
244

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 269 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 296 1 1

3 10 8 8 26 78 322 1

4 10 10 9 29 107 351 2 1

5 10 8 8 26 133 377 1

6 9 8 8 25 158 402 1

7 9 8 7 24 182 426 1

8 10 8 8 26 208 452 1

9 10 9 8 27 235 479 1 1

10 10 7 6 23 258 502 1

*3073169-R-EO-2*
3073169-R-EO-2

Total 258 502 8 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: McFaweya Darrell
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

5D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 26 2

2 9 9 9 27 53 53 3

3 10 6 M 16 69 69 1

4 9 8 M 17 86 86 1

5 10 9 7 26 112 112 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 139 139 3

7 10 7 6 23 162 162 1

8 9 9 9 27 189 189 3

9 8 8 8 24 213 213

10 9 9 8 26 239 239 2

*3074809-R-EO-1*
3074809-R-EO-1

Total 239 239 3 15

Archer: McFaweya Darrell
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

5D
R EO

Total
239

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 268 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 295 3

3 9 9 8 26 82 321 2

4 10 10 10 30 112 351 3

5 9 9 8 26 138 377 2

6 10 8 8 26 164 403 1

7 10 10 10 30 194 433 3

8 10 10 9 29 223 462 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 252 491 2 1

10 10 9 8 27 279 518 1 1

*3074809-R-EO-2*
3074809-R-EO-2

Total 279 518 14 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: White Hayden
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

6A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 23 1

2 9 9 6 24 47 47 2

3 9 8 7 24 71 71 1

4 9 9 7 25 96 96 2

5 9 8 8 25 121 121 1

6 9 7 7 23 144 144 1

7 10 9 8 27 171 171 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 195 195 1

9 8 8 M 16 211 211

10 10 9 9 28 239 239 1 2

*2134133-R-EO-1*
2134133-R-EO-1

Total 239 239 3 11

Archer: White Hayden
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

6A
R EO

Total
239

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 262 1

2 9 9 7 25 48 287 2

3 8 8 8 24 72 311

4 9 8 7 24 96 335 1

5 9 8 8 25 121 360 1

6 9 9 7 25 146 385 2

7 10 9 7 26 172 411 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 199 438 3

9 10 8 7 25 224 463 1

10 9 8 7 24 248 487 1

*2134133-R-EO-2*
2134133-R-EO-2

Total 248 487 2 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Chan Julian
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

6B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 55 2

3 9 7 7 23 78 78 1

4 10 9 8 27 105 105 1 1

5 9 8 7 24 129 129 1

6 8 7 7 22 151 151

7 10 9 M 19 170 170 1 1

8 8 8 7 23 193 193

9 10 8 8 26 219 219 1

10 10 8 7 25 244 244 1

*3048685-R-EO-1*
3048685-R-EO-1

Total 244 244 6 7

Archer: Chan Julian
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

6B
R EO

Total
244

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 263

2 9 9 7 25 44 288 2

3 9 7 7 23 67 311 1

4 9 8 6 23 90 334 1

5 9 8 7 24 114 358 1

6 9 8 8 25 139 383 1

7 8 6 M 14 153 397

8 10 9 M 19 172 416 1 1

9 10 10 9 29 201 445 2 1

10 10 8 M 18 219 463 1

*3048685-R-EO-2*
3048685-R-EO-2

Total 219 463 4 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Lloyd Rhys
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

6C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 25 1

2 9 8 7 24 49 49 1

3 9 9 8 26 75 75 2

4 10 9 8 27 102 102 1 1

5 10 8 8 26 128 128 1

6 9 9 8 26 154 154 2

7 10 9 M 19 173 173 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 200 200 3

9 9 9 8 26 226 226 2

10 10 9 9 28 254 254 1 2

*2117556-R-EO-1*
2117556-R-EO-1

Total 254 254 5 14

Archer: Lloyd Rhys
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

6C
R EO

Total
254

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 278 2

2 10 8 8 26 50 304 1

3 9 9 6 24 74 328 2

4 9 8 6 23 97 351 1

5 10 9 9 28 125 379 1 2

6 10 9 6 25 150 404 1 1

7 9 8 M 17 167 421 1

8 10 9 7 26 193 447 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 219 473 2

10 10 9 8 27 246 500 1 1

*2117556-R-EO-2*
2117556-R-EO-2

Total 246 500 5 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Coverdale Matthew
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

6D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 M 19 46 46 1 1

3 9 9 6 24 70 70 2

4 10 8 7 25 95 95 1

5 8 8 M 16 111 111

6 10 9 9 28 139 139 1 2

7 8 7 6 21 160 160

8 9 9 7 25 185 185 2

9 10 9 6 25 210 210 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 236 236 2

*2122280-R-EO-1*
2122280-R-EO-1

Total 236 236 5 11

Archer: Coverdale Matthew
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

6D
R EO

Total
236

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 259 1

2 8 7 6 21 44 280

3 9 8 6 23 67 303 1

4 9 9 6 24 91 327 2

5 10 8 7 25 116 352 1

6 10 7 7 24 140 376 1

7 9 9 8 26 166 402 2

8 10 9 9 28 194 430 1 2

9 8 7 M 15 209 445

10 7 7 6 20 229 465

*2122280-R-EO-2*
2122280-R-EO-2

Total 229 465 3 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Lam Harry
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

7A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 88 88 3

4 10 10 10 30 118 118 3

5 10 10 9 29 147 147 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 174 174 3

7 10 9 8 27 201 201 1 1

8 10 9 6 25 226 226 1 1

9 10 9 9 28 254 254 1 2

10 10 9 8 27 281 281 1 1

*3062557-R-EO-1*
3062557-R-EO-1

Total 281 281 16 11

Archer: Lam Harry
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

7A
R EO

Total
281

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 308 2

2 10 9 7 26 53 334 1 1

3 9 8 7 24 77 358 1

4 10 9 6 25 102 383 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 130 411 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 159 440 2 1

7 10 8 7 25 184 465 1

8 10 9 8 27 211 492 1 1

9 9 9 7 25 236 517 2

10 10 10 9 29 265 546 2 1

*3062557-R-EO-2*
3062557-R-EO-2

Total 265 546 11 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Gao Will
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

7B
R NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 M 17 17 17 1

2 8 6 6 20 37 37

3 10 8 7 25 62 62 1

4 10 7 7 24 86 86 1

5 9 7 7 23 109 109 1

6 10 9 7 26 135 135 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 161 161 2

8 9 8 7 24 185 185 1

9 10 7 7 24 209 209 1

10 9 9 8 26 235 235 2

*3098334-R-NO-1*
3098334-R-NO-1

Total 235 235 5 7

Archer: Gao Will
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

7B
R NO

Total
235

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 260 1

2 9 8 7 24 49 284 1

3 10 8 7 25 74 309 1

4 9 8 7 24 98 333 1

5 9 8 8 25 123 358 1

6 8 7 M 15 138 373

7 9 9 M 18 156 391 2

8 9 8 7 24 180 415 1

9 9 9 7 25 205 440 2

10 10 9 6 25 230 465 1 1

*3098334-R-NO-2*
3098334-R-NO-2

Total 230 465 2 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Bacon Josh
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

7C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 22 1

2 M M M 0 22 22

3 8 8 8 24 46 46

4 10 7 7 24 70 70 1

5 9 8 7 24 94 94 1

6 10 8 8 26 120 120 1

7 8 8 6 22 142 142

8 10 8 6 24 166 166 1

9 9 8 8 25 191 191 1

10 8 7 7 22 213 213

*3078879-R-EO-1*
3078879-R-EO-1

Total 213 213 3 3

Archer: Bacon Josh
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

7C
R EO

Total
213

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 241 1 2

2 9 9 7 25 53 266 2

3 9 8 7 24 77 290 1

4 10 10 9 29 106 319 2 1

5 9 6 M 15 121 334 1

6 9 8 8 25 146 359 1

7 9 M M 9 155 368 1

8 9 9 6 24 179 392 2

9 8 8 7 23 202 415

10 10 9 8 27 229 442 1 1

*3078879-R-EO-2*
3078879-R-EO-2

Total 229 442 4 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Burch Luke
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

7D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 8 28 57 57 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 86 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 115 115 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 143 143 1 2

6 9 8 7 24 167 167 1

7 9 9 8 26 193 193 2

8 10 10 9 29 222 222 2 1

9 10 8 7 25 247 247 1

10 8 6 M 14 261 261

*3039535-R-EO-1*
3039535-R-EO-1

Total 261 261 12 9

Archer: Burch Luke
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

7D
R EO

Total
261

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 291 3

2 10 9 8 27 57 318 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 84 345 1 1

4 10 8 8 26 110 371 1

5 10 9 8 27 137 398 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 162 423 1

7 9 8 7 24 186 447 1

8 9 8 8 25 211 472 1

9 10 9 7 26 237 498 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 263 524 2

*3039535-R-EO-2*
3039535-R-EO-2

Total 263 524 9 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Pemberton Miles
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

8A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 24 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 50 2

3 9 9 9 27 77 77 3

4 10 9 9 28 105 105 1 2

5 9 8 8 25 130 130 1

6 10 9 9 28 158 158 1 2

7 9 8 M 17 175 175 1

8 10 9 8 27 202 202 1 1

9 10 10 9 29 231 231 2 1

10 8 6 M 14 245 245

*2059019-R-EO-1*
2059019-R-EO-1

Total 245 245 5 14

Archer: Pemberton Miles
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

8A
R EO

Total
245

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 274 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 302 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 330 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 112 357 1 1

5 10 9 6 25 137 382 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 162 407 1

7 10 9 8 27 189 434 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 218 463 2 1

9 8 8 6 22 240 485

10 9 9 8 26 266 511 2

*2059019-R-EO-2*
2059019-R-EO-2

Total 266 511 10 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Bode Amy
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

8B
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 56 1 2

3 10 9 8 27 83 83 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 110 110 3

5 9 9 9 27 137 137 3

6 10 9 9 28 165 165 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 195 195 3

8 10 9 9 28 223 223 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 251 251 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 280 280 2 1

*2056903-C-EW-1*
2056903-C-EW-1

Total 280 280 11 18

Archer: Bode Amy
Country: 2373 - University of Bristol Archery

8B
C EW

Total
280

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 307 3

2 10 10 9 29 56 336 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 364 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 392 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 420 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 449 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 197 477 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 225 505 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 254 534 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 281 561 3

*2056903-C-EW-2*
2056903-C-EW-2

Total 281 561 11 19



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Sharda Aryan
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

8C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 57 1 2

3 10 8 7 25 82 82 1

4 10 9 9 28 110 110 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 136 136 2

6 9 9 8 26 162 162 2

7 9 9 9 27 189 189 3

8 10 9 8 27 216 216 1 1

9 9 8 8 25 241 241 1

10 10 9 9 28 269 269 1 2

*3084486-R-EO-1*
3084486-R-EO-1

Total 269 269 7 16

Archer: Sharda Aryan
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

8C
R EO

Total
269

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 M 17 17 286 1

2 9 8 8 25 42 311 1

3 10 10 9 29 71 340 2 1

4 8 8 8 24 95 364

5 10 9 8 27 122 391 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 147 416 1

7 10 10 8 28 175 444 2

8 10 10 9 29 204 473 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 233 502 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 261 530 1 2

*3084486-R-EO-2*
3084486-R-EO-2

Total 261 530 12 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Cowan Kieran
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

8D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 1

2 9 8 8 25 50 50 1

3 10 9 8 27 77 77 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 106 106 2 1

5 9 9 7 25 131 131 2

6 10 9 8 27 158 158 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 185 185 1 1

8 9 8 6 23 208 208 1

9 9 9 8 26 234 234 2

10 10 9 8 27 261 261 1 1

*3020367-R-EO-1*
3020367-R-EO-1

Total 261 261 6 12

Archer: Cowan Kieran
Country: 1380 - University of Exeter AC

8D
R EO

Total
261

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 286 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 313 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 79 340 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 106 367 1 1

5 9 8 8 25 131 392 1

6 9 8 8 25 156 417 1

7 9 9 9 27 183 444 3

8 9 8 7 24 207 468 1

9 10 10 8 28 235 496 2

10 8 7 M 15 250 511

*3020367-R-EO-2*
3020367-R-EO-2

Total 250 511 6 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Watts Josh
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

9A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 26 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 50 50 1

3 9 8 8 25 75 75 1

4 10 10 9 29 104 104 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 132 132 1 2

6 9 9 7 25 157 157 2

7 9 9 8 26 183 183 2

8 9 8 7 24 207 207 1

9 10 9 9 28 235 235 1 2

10 9 9 7 25 260 260 2

*3030949-R-EO-1*
3030949-R-EO-1

Total 260 260 5 15

Archer: Watts Josh
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

9A
R EO

Total
260

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 287 1 1

2 10 9 7 26 53 313 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 78 338 1

4 8 8 8 24 102 362

5 8 8 6 22 124 384

6 9 9 8 26 150 410 2

7 8 8 8 24 174 434

8 10 9 8 27 201 461 1 1

9 10 8 7 25 226 486 1

10 10 8 7 25 251 511 1

*3030949-R-EO-2*
3030949-R-EO-2

Total 251 511 5 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Luddington Will
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

9B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 23 1

2 10 10 8 28 51 51 2

3 10 10 7 27 78 78 2

4 9 9 7 25 103 103 2

5 10 10 10 30 133 133 3

6 10 10 7 27 160 160 2

7 9 9 6 24 184 184 2

8 10 10 9 29 213 213 2 1

9 10 10 8 28 241 241 2

10 10 9 9 28 269 269 1 2

*3072200-R-EO-1*
3072200-R-EO-1

Total 269 269 14 8

Archer: Luddington Will
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

9B
R EO

Total
269

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 295 1

2 10 9 6 25 51 320 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 78 347 1 1

4 10 9 7 26 104 373 1 1

5 10 9 8 27 131 400 1 1

6 10 10 10 30 161 430 3

7 10 10 M 20 181 450 2

8 10 10 9 29 210 479 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 239 508 2 1

10 9 9 8 26 265 534 2

*3072200-R-EO-2*
3072200-R-EO-2

Total 265 534 14 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: McIlwrath Isaac
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

9C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 55 1 2

3 10 10 8 28 83 83 2

4 9 9 8 26 109 109 2

5 9 8 7 24 133 133 1

6 10 10 9 29 162 162 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 189 189 3

8 10 9 9 28 217 217 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 245 245 1 2

10 9 9 6 24 269 269 2

*3052185-R-EO-1*
3052185-R-EO-1

Total 269 269 7 18

Archer: McIlwrath Isaac
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

9C
R EO

Total
269

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 294 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 51 320 2

3 10 10 8 28 79 348 2

4 9 9 8 26 105 374 2

5 8 8 M 16 121 390

6 9 8 8 25 146 415 1

7 10 9 8 27 173 442 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 199 468 2

9 8 8 6 22 221 490

10 10 8 8 26 247 516 1

*3052185-R-EO-2*
3052185-R-EO-2

Total 247 516 5 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: O'Reilly Jake
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

9D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 55 3

3 10 10 8 28 83 83 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 111 1 2

5 10 10 8 28 139 139 2

6 10 9 7 26 165 165 1 1

7 10 10 8 28 193 193 2

8 10 9 9 28 221 221 1 2

9 9 8 8 25 246 246 1

10 10 9 7 26 272 272 1 1

*3051122-R-EO-1*
3051122-R-EO-1

Total 272 272 11 12

Archer: O'Reilly Jake
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

9D
R EO

Total
272

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 300 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 329 2 1

3 10 7 7 24 81 353 1

4 10 10 9 29 110 382 2 1

5 10 9 7 26 136 408 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 165 437 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 192 464 3

8 9 8 8 25 217 489 1

9 10 9 8 27 244 516 1 1

10 10 8 8 26 270 542 1

*3051122-R-EO-2*
3051122-R-EO-2

Total 270 542 11 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Hanley Samuel
Country: 1906 - University of Chester AC (Uni)

10A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 3

2 9 9 8 26 53 53 2

3 9 9 9 27 80 80 3

4 9 8 7 24 104 104 1

5 9 9 8 26 130 130 2

6 10 8 7 25 155 155 1

7 10 9 8 27 182 182 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 207 207 1

9 9 9 8 26 233 233 2

10 10 8 7 25 258 258 1

*2124676-R-EO-1*
2124676-R-EO-1

Total 258 258 3 15

Archer: Hanley Samuel
Country: 1906 - University of Chester AC (Uni)

10A
R EO

Total
258

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 285 1 1

2 10 8 8 26 53 311 1

3 9 9 9 27 80 338 3

4 9 8 7 24 104 362 1

5 8 8 7 23 127 385

6 9 9 8 26 153 411 2

7 9 9 8 26 179 437 2

8 10 9 9 28 207 465 1 2

9 9 8 8 25 232 490 1

10 8 8 7 23 255 513

*2124676-R-EO-2*
2124676-R-EO-2

Total 255 513 3 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Haine Nathan
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

10B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 26 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 51 51 1

3 9 8 8 25 76 76 1

4 8 7 6 21 97 97

5 9 9 9 27 124 124 3

6 9 7 7 23 147 147 1

7 9 7 6 22 169 169 1

8 10 9 8 27 196 196 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 223 223 3

10 9 9 9 27 250 250 3

*3084398-R-EO-1*
3084398-R-EO-1

Total 250 250 2 15

Archer: Haine Nathan
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

10B
R EO

Total
250

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 M 17 17 267 1

2 10 7 7 24 41 291 1

3 8 7 M 15 56 306

4 9 9 6 24 80 330 2

5 10 8 7 25 105 355 1

6 10 M M 10 115 365 1

7 10 10 9 29 144 394 2 1

8 10 9 8 27 171 421 1 1

9 10 9 7 26 197 447 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 220 470

*3084398-R-EO-2*
3084398-R-EO-2

Total 220 470 7 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Houlston Callum
Country: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club

10C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 8 28 57 57 2

3 9 8 8 25 82 82 1

4 10 10 9 29 111 111 2 1

5 10 8 8 26 137 137 1

6 9 8 7 24 161 161 1

7 10 10 10 30 191 191 3

8 8 8 7 23 214 214

9 9 7 6 22 236 236 1

10 10 8 M 18 254 254 1

*3085791-R-EO-1*
3085791-R-EO-1

Total 254 254 11 5

Archer: Houlston Callum
Country: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club

10C
R EO

Total
254

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 280 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 308 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 82 336 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 364 1 2

5 9 8 7 24 134 388 1

6 10 8 7 25 159 413 1

7 10 10 9 29 188 442 2 1

8 10 10 7 27 215 469 2

9 9 8 8 25 240 494 1

10 8 8 6 22 262 516

*3085791-R-EO-2*
3085791-R-EO-2

Total 262 516 8 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Toohey Alfie
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

10D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 19 1 1

2 9 8 6 23 42 42 1

3 9 8 6 23 65 65 1

4 10 9 8 27 92 92 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 120 120 1 2

6 10 9 7 26 146 146 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 171 171 2

8 10 10 7 27 198 198 2

9 8 8 6 22 220 220

10 8 8 7 23 243 243

*3072809-R-EO-1*
3072809-R-EO-1

Total 243 243 6 9

Archer: Toohey Alfie
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

10D
R EO

Total
243

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 268 2

2 10 9 9 28 53 296 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 82 325 2 1

4 9 9 7 25 107 350 2

5 10 8 6 24 131 374 1

6 9 9 9 27 158 401 3

7 9 7 6 22 180 423 1

8 10 8 7 25 205 448 1

9 8 7 M 15 220 463

10 10 8 7 25 245 488 1

*3072809-R-EO-2*
3072809-R-EO-2

Total 245 488 6 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Davies Phil
Country: 1906 - University of Chester AC (Uni)

11A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 24

2 10 9 6 25 49 49 1 1

3 10 7 7 24 73 73 1

4 9 9 7 25 98 98 2

5 9 8 8 25 123 123 1

6 10 8 8 26 149 149 1

7 9 9 8 26 175 175 2

8 9 9 6 24 199 199 2

9 10 8 7 25 224 224 1

10 9 9 9 27 251 251 3

*2137381-R-EO-1*
2137381-R-EO-1

Total 251 251 4 11

Archer: Davies Phil
Country: 1906 - University of Chester AC (Uni)

11A
R EO

Total
251

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 273 1

2 9 9 9 27 49 300 3

3 10 8 8 26 75 326 1

4 10 9 7 26 101 352 1 1

5 8 6 M 14 115 366

6 9 8 7 24 139 390 1

7 8 7 6 21 160 411

8 10 9 9 28 188 439 1 2

9 10 10 6 26 214 465 2

10 10 9 9 28 242 493 1 2

*2137381-R-EO-2*
2137381-R-EO-2

Total 242 493 6 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Nolan Conor
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

11B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 26 1

2 10 9 8 27 53 53 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 80 80 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 106 106 2

5 10 10 9 29 135 135 2 1

6 10 9 7 26 161 161 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 190 190 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 219 219 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 246 246 1 1

10 10 9 7 26 272 272 1 1

*3036977-R-EO-1*
3036977-R-EO-1

Total 272 272 12 10

Archer: Nolan Conor
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

11B
R EO

Total
272

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 301 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 328 1 1

3 10 10 10 30 86 358 3

4 10 9 8 27 113 385 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 141 413 1 2

6 9 9 M 18 159 431 2

7 9 9 9 27 186 458 3

8 10 9 M 19 205 477 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 232 504 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 259 531 1 1

*3036977-R-EO-2*
3036977-R-EO-2

Total 259 531 11 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wincent Wincent
Country: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club

11C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 55 2

3 10 9 7 26 81 81 1 1

4 10 10 8 28 109 109 2

5 10 10 7 27 136 136 2

6 10 9 8 27 163 163 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 190 190 3

8 9 9 8 26 216 216 2

9 10 10 9 29 245 245 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 273 273 1 2

*3076721-R-EO-1*
3076721-R-EO-1

Total 273 273 11 13

Archer: Wincent Wincent
Country: 2267 - Queens University Archery Club

11C
R EO

Total
273

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 300 3

2 10 9 8 27 54 327 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 81 354 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 108 381 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 136 409 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 164 437 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 194 467 3

8 9 9 7 25 219 492 2

9 9 9 8 26 245 518 2

10 9 9 9 27 272 545 3

*3076721-R-EO-2*
3076721-R-EO-2

Total 272 545 8 17



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Jones Nathan
Country: 2214 - University of Kent

11D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 24 1

2 10 10 6 26 50 50 2

3 9 7 7 23 73 73 1

4 10 10 M 20 93 93 2

5 9 8 M 17 110 110 1

6 9 8 8 25 135 135 1

7 10 9 7 26 161 161 1 1

8 10 9 M 19 180 180 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 206 206 2

10 10 9 8 27 233 233 1 1

*3084778-R-EO-1*
3084778-R-EO-1

Total 233 233 8 8

Archer: Jones Nathan
Country: 2214 - University of Kent

11D
R EO

Total
233

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 M 16 16 249

2 9 9 8 26 42 275 2

3 9 9 8 26 68 301 2

4 9 9 6 24 92 325 2

5 9 6 M 15 107 340 1

6 9 M M 9 116 349 1

7 9 9 9 27 143 376 3

8 10 8 8 26 169 402 1

9 10 8 7 25 194 427 1

10 10 9 8 27 221 454 1 1

*3084778-R-EO-2*
3084778-R-EO-2

Total 221 454 3 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Alidina Ishaan
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

12A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 1

2 9 8 8 25 50 50 1

3 10 9 8 27 77 77 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 104 104 1 1

5 9 8 8 25 129 129 1

6 10 8 8 26 155 155 1

7 10 9 M 19 174 174 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 199 199 1

9 10 10 8 28 227 227 2

10 10 9 8 27 254 254 1 1

*3085976-R-EO-1*
3085976-R-EO-1

Total 254 254 7 8

Archer: Alidina Ishaan
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

12A
R EO

Total
254

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 279 2

2 9 9 7 25 50 304 2

3 9 9 7 25 75 329 2

4 9 9 9 27 102 356 3

5 10 9 M 19 121 375 1 1

6 M 8 7 15 136 390

7 8 8 7 23 159 413

8 9 8 8 25 184 438 1

9 10 9 6 25 209 463 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 234 488 1

*3085976-R-EO-2*
3085976-R-EO-2

Total 234 488 2 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Leonard Daniel
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

12B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 56 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 82 82 2

4 8 7 7 22 104 104

5 8 7 M 15 119 119

6 9 8 7 24 143 143 1

7 9 9 6 24 167 167 2

8 10 9 9 28 195 195 1 2

9 8 6 M 14 209 209

10 10 10 7 27 236 236 2

*3085144-R-EO-1*
3085144-R-EO-1

Total 236 236 5 11

Archer: Leonard Daniel
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

12B
R EO

Total
236

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 257

2 9 9 7 25 46 282 2

3 8 8 6 22 68 304

4 10 9 6 25 93 329 1 1

5 9 7 6 22 115 351 1

6 7 7 7 21 136 372

7 10 10 8 28 164 400 2

8 9 8 8 25 189 425 1

9 10 9 7 26 215 451 1 1

10 10 10 10 30 245 481 3

*3085144-R-EO-2*
3085144-R-EO-2

Total 245 481 7 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Zaman Abdullah
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

12C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 56 2 1

3 8 7 6 21 77 77

4 10 9 9 28 105 105 1 2

5 10 9 7 26 131 131 1 1

6 10 10 8 28 159 159 2

7 9 9 8 26 185 185 2

8 10 9 8 27 212 212 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 239 239 1 1

10 9 8 7 24 263 263 1

*2075202-R-EO-1*
2075202-R-EO-1

Total 263 263 9 10

Archer: Zaman Abdullah
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

12C
R EO

Total
263

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 291 1 2

2 10 9 7 26 54 317 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 346 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 112 375 2 1

5 10 9 7 26 138 401 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 165 428 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 192 455 3

8 9 9 8 26 218 481 2

9 10 8 7 25 243 506 1

10 10 9 8 27 270 533 1 1

*2075202-R-EO-2*
2075202-R-EO-2

Total 270 533 10 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Sargeant Bayley
Country: 2214 - University of Kent

12D
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 10 30 58 58 3

3 10 10 9 29 87 87 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 117 117 3

5 10 10 9 29 146 146 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 174 174 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 203 203 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 233 233 3

9 10 10 10 30 263 263 3

10 10 10 10 30 293 293 3

*2065505-C-EW-1*
2065505-C-EW-1

Total 293 293 23 7

Archer: Sargeant Bayley
Country: 2214 - University of Kent

12D
C EW

Total
293

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 321 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 350 2 1

3 9 9 9 27 84 377 3

4 10 10 9 29 113 406 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 435 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 464 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 493 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 229 522 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 257 550 1 2

10 10 10 10 30 287 580 3

*2065505-C-EW-2*
2065505-C-EW-2

Total 287 580 17 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Bruguier Isabella
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

13A
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 55 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 83 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 112 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 140 140 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 169 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 198 198 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 228 228 3

9 10 10 9 29 257 257 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 286 286 2 1

*2137361-C-EW-1*
2137361-C-EW-1

Total 286 286 16 14

Archer: Bruguier Isabella
Country: 1440 - Imperial College Union AC (Uni

13A
C EW

Total
286

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 315 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 343 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 371 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 114 400 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 144 430 3

6 10 10 9 29 173 459 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 202 488 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 231 517 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 260 546 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 288 574 1 2

*2137361-C-EW-2*
2137361-C-EW-2

Total 288 574 18 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Oakley Max
Country: U1021 - Bolton

13B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 8 28 57 57 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 86 2 1

4 10 10 8 28 114 114 2

5 10 10 9 29 143 143 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 172 172 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 199 199 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 228 2 1

9 10 10 8 28 256 256 2

10 10 10 10 30 286 286 3

*2124531-R-EO-1*
2124531-R-EO-1

Total 286 286 20 6

Archer: Oakley Max
Country: U1021 - Bolton

13B
R EO

Total
286

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 312 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 55 341 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 84 370 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 399 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 143 429 3

6 10 10 9 29 172 458 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 199 485 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 514 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 258 544 3

10 10 10 9 29 287 573 2 1

*2124531-R-EO-2*
2124531-R-EO-2

Total 287 573 20 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Airei Skyler
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

13C
R NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 24 1

2 10 9 7 26 50 50 1 1

3 10 9 7 26 76 76 1 1

4 10 9 6 25 101 101 1 1

5 10 10 M 20 121 121 2

6 10 9 9 28 149 149 1 2

7 9 7 7 23 172 172 1

8 9 8 8 25 197 197 1

9 9 9 7 25 222 222 2

10 10 7 7 24 246 246 1

*3097240-R-NO-1*
3097240-R-NO-1

Total 246 246 7 10

Archer: Airei Skyler
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

13C
R NO

Total
246

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 274 1 2

2 9 8 8 25 53 299 1

3 10 9 6 25 78 324 1 1

4 8 8 6 22 100 346

5 10 10 6 26 126 372 2

6 9 8 7 24 150 396 1

7 9 8 7 24 174 420 1

8 9 9 9 27 201 447 3

9 10 9 9 28 229 475 1 2

10 10 8 8 26 255 501 1

*3097240-R-NO-2*
3097240-R-NO-2

Total 255 501 6 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: A'Bear Chloe
Country: U1016 - Gloucestershire Uni

13D
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 57 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 86 86 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 115 115 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 144 144 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 174 174 3

7 10 10 9 29 203 203 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 231 231 1 2

9 10 10 10 30 261 261 3

10 10 10 9 29 290 290 2 1

*2040200-C-EW-1*
2040200-C-EW-1

Total 290 290 20 10

Archer: A'Bear Chloe
Country: U1016 - Gloucestershire Uni

13D
C EW

Total
290

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 319 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 347 1 2

3 10 10 10 30 87 377 3

4 10 10 10 30 117 407 3

5 10 10 10 30 147 437 3

6 10 10 10 30 177 467 3

7 10 9 9 28 205 495 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 234 524 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 264 554 3

10 10 9 9 28 292 582 1 2

*2040200-C-EW-2*
2040200-C-EW-2

Total 292 582 22 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Pavlov Misha
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

14A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 2 1

3 10 9 8 27 85 85 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 112 112 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 141 141 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 171 171 3

7 10 9 7 26 197 197 1 1

8 10 10 10 30 227 227 3

9 10 9 8 27 254 254 1 1

10 10 10 10 30 284 284 3

*3062056-R-EO-1*
3062056-R-EO-1

Total 284 284 19 7

Archer: Pavlov Misha
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

14A
R EO

Total
284

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 314 3

2 10 10 9 29 59 343 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 87 371 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 117 401 3

5 10 9 9 28 145 429 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 174 458 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 202 486 1 2

8 10 10 10 30 232 516 3

9 10 9 9 28 260 544 1 2

10 10 8 M 18 278 562 1

*3062056-R-EO-2*
3062056-R-EO-2

Total 278 562 18 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Green Zara
Country: U1004 - Wolverhampton Uni

14B
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 87 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 114 114 3

5 10 10 10 30 144 144 3

6 10 10 9 29 173 173 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 202 202 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 229 229 3

9 10 10 9 29 258 258 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 287 287 2 1

*1064578-C-EW-1*
1064578-C-EW-1

Total 287 287 17 13

Archer: Green Zara
Country: U1004 - Wolverhampton Uni

14B
C EW

Total
287

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 316 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 345 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 374 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 115 402 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 144 431 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 172 459 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 202 489 3

8 10 10 9 29 231 518 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 259 546 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 288 575 2 1

*1064578-C-EW-2*
1064578-C-EW-2

Total 288 575 18 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Hulme Myles
Country: 858 - Lancaster University

14C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 2 1

3 10 9 6 25 83 83 1 1

4 10 10 9 29 112 112 2 1

5 10 9 8 27 139 139 1 1

6 10 10 10 30 169 169 3

7 10 9 9 28 197 197 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 226 226 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 252 252 2

10 10 9 9 28 280 280 1 2

*3063820-R-EO-1*
3063820-R-EO-1

Total 280 280 15 12

Archer: Hulme Myles
Country: 858 - Lancaster University

14C
R EO

Total
280

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 308 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 335 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 364 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 114 394 3

5 10 10 9 29 143 423 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 173 453 3

7 10 9 9 28 201 481 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 229 509 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 258 538 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 287 567 2 1

*3063820-R-EO-2*
3063820-R-EO-2

Total 287 567 17 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Coulam Grace
Country: U1016 - Gloucestershire Uni

14D
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 54 2

3 10 9 8 27 81 81 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 107 107 2

5 10 10 9 29 136 136 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 165 165 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 192 192 3

8 10 9 9 28 220 220 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 248 248 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 275 275 3

*3017667-C-EW-1*
3017667-C-EW-1

Total 275 275 8 19

Archer: Coulam Grace
Country: U1016 - Gloucestershire Uni

14D
C EW

Total
275

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 304 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 333 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 86 361 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 116 391 3

5 10 9 9 28 144 419 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 172 447 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 200 475 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 228 503 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 257 532 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 285 560 1 2

*3017667-C-EW-2*
3017667-C-EW-2

Total 285 560 15 15



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ingham James
Country: 2501 - University of Brighton AC

15A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 25 1

2 9 8 7 24 49 49 1

3 9 9 7 25 74 74 2

4 9 8 8 25 99 99 1

5 9 9 7 25 124 124 2

6 9 9 9 27 151 151 3

7 10 10 9 29 180 180 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 208 208 1 2

9 10 10 8 28 236 236 2

10 9 7 7 23 259 259 1

*3052078-R-EO-1*
3052078-R-EO-1

Total 259 259 6 13

Archer: Ingham James
Country: 2501 - University of Brighton AC

15A
R EO

Total
259

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 286 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 51 310 1

3 9 8 6 23 74 333 1

4 9 9 8 26 100 359 2

5 9 9 9 27 127 386 3

6 10 10 8 28 155 414 2

7 9 9 6 24 179 438 2

8 10 9 8 27 206 465 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 230 489 1

10 10 9 8 27 257 516 1 1

*3052078-R-EO-2*
3052078-R-EO-2

Total 257 516 5 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Mclellan Grant
Country: 1791 - Strathclyde University Archery

15B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 1

2 10 9 9 28 53 53 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 81 81 1 2

4 10 10 8 28 109 109 2

5 10 9 9 28 137 137 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 164 164 3

7 10 9 9 28 192 192 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 220 220 1 2

9 10 10 8 28 248 248 2

10 10 10 9 29 277 277 2 1

*3030162-R-EO-1*
3030162-R-EO-1

Total 277 277 11 15

Archer: Mclellan Grant
Country: 1791 - Strathclyde University Archery

15B
R EO

Total
277

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 306 2 1

2 10 9 8 27 56 333 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 361 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 113 390 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 419 2 1

6 9 8 8 25 167 444 1

7 10 10 8 28 195 472 2

8 9 9 9 27 222 499 3

9 10 10 9 29 251 528 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 276 553 1

*3030162-R-EO-2*
3030162-R-EO-2

Total 276 553 12 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ng Tyren
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

15C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 26 2

2 10 10 9 29 55 55 2 1

3 10 9 7 26 81 81 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 106 106 1

5 10 9 8 27 133 133 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 159 159 2

7 10 10 8 28 187 187 2

8 10 10 8 28 215 215 2

9 10 9 9 28 243 243 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 271 271 1 2

*3087581-R-EO-1*
3087581-R-EO-1

Total 271 271 10 12

Archer: Ng Tyren
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

15C
R EO

Total
271

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 298 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 52 323 2

3 10 10 10 30 82 353 3

4 9 9 8 26 108 379 2

5 10 10 8 28 136 407 2

6 9 8 8 25 161 432 1

7 9 9 8 26 187 458 2

8 10 10 8 28 215 486 2

9 10 9 7 26 241 512 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 269 540 1 2

*3087581-R-EO-2*
3087581-R-EO-2

Total 269 540 10 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Delepine Quentin
Country: 268 - Oxford University Company of A

15D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 2

2 9 9 8 26 51 51 2

3 8 8 6 22 73 73

4 10 8 6 24 97 97 1

5 10 10 6 26 123 123 2

6 9 8 8 25 148 148 1

7 9 8 6 23 171 171 1

8 8 8 8 24 195 195

9 9 9 8 26 221 221 2

10 10 9 8 27 248 248 1 1

*3063844-R-EO-1*
3063844-R-EO-1

Total 248 248 4 9

Archer: Delepine Quentin
Country: 268 - Oxford University Company of A

15D
R EO

Total
248

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 272 1

2 9 8 6 23 47 295 1

3 10 9 7 26 73 321 1 1

4 9 7 7 23 96 344 1

5 9 8 6 23 119 367 1

6 9 8 7 24 143 391 1

7 10 9 M 19 162 410 1 1

8 10 6 M 16 178 426 1

9 10 8 8 26 204 452 1

10 8 6 M 14 218 466

*3063844-R-EO-2*
3063844-R-EO-2

Total 218 466 4 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Li Qingyang
Country: U1005 - Ucl

16A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 55 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 84 84 2 1

4 9 9 7 25 109 109 2

5 10 10 7 27 136 136 2

6 10 9 8 27 163 163 1 1

7 10 8 8 26 189 189 1

8 10 9 9 28 217 217 1 2

9 10 9 7 26 243 243 1 1

10 10 10 8 28 271 271 2

*3083377-R-EO-1*
3083377-R-EO-1

Total 271 271 11 12

Archer: Li Qingyang
Country: U1005 - Ucl

16A
R EO

Total
271

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 299 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 328 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 85 356 1 2

4 9 8 7 24 109 380 1

5 10 9 8 27 136 407 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 164 435 1 2

7 10 10 8 28 192 463 2

8 10 9 8 27 219 490 1 1

9 10 9 9 28 247 518 1 2

10 10 10 7 27 274 545 2

*3083377-R-EO-2*
3083377-R-EO-2

Total 274 545 12 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Harrison Tama
Country: 1255 - Liverpool University Archery C

16B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 M 17 17 17 1

2 10 9 9 28 45 45 1 2

3 10 9 6 25 70 70 1 1

4 9 8 6 23 93 93 1

5 9 8 7 24 117 117 1

6 9 8 6 23 140 140 1

7 10 9 8 27 167 167 1 1

8 9 9 7 25 192 192 2

9 9 8 8 25 217 217 1

10 9 8 M 17 234 234 1

*3061327-R-EO-1*
3061327-R-EO-1

Total 234 234 3 12

Archer: Harrison Tama
Country: 1255 - Liverpool University Archery C

16B
R EO

Total
234

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 256

2 10 9 8 27 49 283 1 1

3 9 7 7 23 72 306 1

4 10 10 9 29 101 335 2 1

5 8 8 6 22 123 357

6 9 7 6 22 145 379 1

7 9 8 6 23 168 402 1

8 8 8 7 23 191 425

9 10 9 8 27 218 452 1 1

10 9 7 7 23 241 475 1

*3061327-R-EO-2*
3061327-R-EO-2

Total 241 475 4 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Hamilton Joseph
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

16C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 3

2 10 9 8 27 54 54 1 1

3 10 8 7 25 79 79 1

4 10 10 8 28 107 107 2

5 9 8 7 24 131 131 1

6 6 6 M 12 143 143

7 10 7 7 24 167 167 1

8 10 9 8 27 194 194 1 1

9 9 8 6 23 217 217 1

10 10 9 7 26 243 243 1 1

*2094978-R-EO-1*
2094978-R-EO-1

Total 243 243 7 8

Archer: Hamilton Joseph
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

16C
R EO

Total
243

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 268 1

2 10 8 8 26 51 294 1

3 9 8 7 24 75 318 1

4 10 9 8 27 102 345 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 130 373 1 2

6 9 8 7 24 154 397 1

7 9 9 7 25 179 422 2

8 10 8 8 26 205 448 1

9 9 7 7 23 228 471 1

10 7 6 M 13 241 484

*2094978-R-EO-2*
2094978-R-EO-2

Total 241 484 5 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Piggott Callum
Country: 737 - Coventry AC

16D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 54 2

3 10 10 10 30 84 84 3

4 10 9 8 27 111 111 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 140 140 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 167 167 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 196 196 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 224 224 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 251 251 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 280 280 2 1

*3038139-R-EO-1*
3038139-R-EO-1

Total 280 280 14 12

Archer: Piggott Callum
Country: 737 - Coventry AC

16D
R EO

Total
280

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 310 3

2 10 10 9 29 59 339 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 88 368 2 1

4 10 10 8 28 116 396 2

5 10 10 9 29 145 425 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 171 451 2

7 10 10 10 30 201 481 3

8 10 10 9 29 230 510 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 257 537 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 283 563 2

*3038139-R-EO-2*
3038139-R-EO-2

Total 283 563 17 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Zhang Jingnan
Country: 203 - Edinburgh University Archery C

17A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3065473-R-EO-1*
3065473-R-EO-1

Total 

Archer: Zhang Jingnan
Country: 203 - Edinburgh University Archery C

17A
R EO

Total

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3065473-R-EO-2*
3065473-R-EO-2

Total 



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Addison Will
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

17B
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 54 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 81 81 3

4 10 9 9 28 109 109 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 138 138 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 166 166 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 195 195 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 225 225 3

9 10 9 9 28 253 253 1 2

10 10 10 10 30 283 283 3

*3017416-R-EO-1*
3017416-R-EO-1

Total 283 283 15 13

Archer: Addison Will
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

17B
R EO

Total
283

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 313 3

2 10 10 10 30 60 343 3

3 10 9 9 28 88 371 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 116 399 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 146 429 3

6 10 10 9 29 175 458 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 202 485 3

8 10 10 10 30 232 515 3

9 10 10 8 28 260 543 2

10 9 9 9 27 287 570 3

*3017416-R-EO-2*
3017416-R-EO-2

Total 287 570 18 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Donohoe Iris
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

17C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 48 48

3 9 9 8 26 74 74 2

4 10 8 7 25 99 99 1

5 10 9 8 27 126 126 1 1

6 10 7 7 24 150 150 1

7 8 8 7 23 173 173

8 9 8 8 25 198 198 1

9 9 7 7 23 221 221 1

10 9 7 6 22 243 243 1

*3061894-R-EO-1*
3061894-R-EO-1

Total 243 243 4 7

Archer: Donohoe Iris
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

17C
R EO

Total
243

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 M 19 19 262 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 44 287 1

3 10 9 7 26 70 313 1 1

4 10 7 6 23 93 336 1

5 10 6 M 16 109 352 1

6 10 9 8 27 136 379 1 1

7 8 7 7 22 158 401

8 9 7 6 22 180 423 1

9 9 9 M 18 198 441 2

10 8 7 6 21 219 462

*3061894-R-EO-2*
3061894-R-EO-2

Total 219 462 5 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Aronson Liam
Country: 1324 - University of Sussex

17D
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 27 2

2 10 9 8 27 54 54 1 1

3 10 10 10 30 84 84 3

4 10 9 8 27 111 111 1 1

5 9 9 7 25 136 136 2

6 9 9 7 25 161 161 2

7 10 9 8 27 188 188 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 217 217 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 244 244 3

10 10 9 7 26 270 270 1 1

*3095839-R-EO-1*
3095839-R-EO-1

Total 270 270 11 12

Archer: Aronson Liam
Country: 1324 - University of Sussex

17D
R EO

Total
270

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 299 2 1

2 10 10 8 28 57 327 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 356 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 114 384 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 143 413 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 170 440 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 197 467 3

8 10 9 9 28 225 495 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 254 524 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 283 553 2 1

*3095839-R-EO-2*
3095839-R-EO-2

Total 283 553 15 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wang Changsheng
Country: 808 - Leeds University AC

18A
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 23 1

2 10 9 8 27 50 50 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 79 79 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 105 105 2

5 9 9 8 26 131 131 2

6 9 8 7 24 155 155 1

7 10 9 9 28 183 183 1 2

8 10 9 8 27 210 210 1 1

9 10 10 9 29 239 239 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 268 268 2 1

*3007636-R-EO-1*
3007636-R-EO-1

Total 268 268 10 12

Archer: Wang Changsheng
Country: 808 - Leeds University AC

18A
R EO

Total
268

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 291 1

2 10 10 9 29 52 320 2 1

3 9 8 8 25 77 345 1

4 9 9 8 26 103 371 2

5 9 9 8 26 129 397 2

6 10 9 9 28 157 425 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 186 454 2 1

8 10 9 7 26 212 480 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 238 506 2

10 10 10 10 30 268 536 3

*3007636-R-EO-2*
3007636-R-EO-2

Total 268 536 9 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Boulton Hallie
Country: 2499 - UCLan Archers (Uni)

18B
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 57 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 85 85 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 114 114 2 1

5 10 10 10 30 144 144 3

6 10 9 9 28 172 172 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 201 201 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 229 229 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 257 257 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 286 286 2 1

*2101873-C-EW-1*
2101873-C-EW-1

Total 286 286 16 14

Archer: Boulton Hallie
Country: 2499 - UCLan Archers (Uni)

18B
C EW

Total
286

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 315 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 344 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 373 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 116 402 2 1

5 9 9 9 27 143 429 3

6 10 9 9 28 171 457 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 199 485 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 226 512 3

9 10 9 9 28 254 540 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 282 568 1 2

*2101873-C-EW-2*
2101873-C-EW-2

Total 282 568 12 18



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Tchaikovsky Adam
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

18C
R EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 7 27 27 27 2

2 9 7 M 16 43 43 1

3 8 8 6 22 65 65

4 9 9 6 24 89 89 2

5 8 7 6 21 110 110

6 10 9 8 27 137 137 1 1

7 9 8 M 17 154 154 1

8 10 7 M 17 171 171 1

9 10 10 9 29 200 200 2 1

10 8 6 6 20 220 220

*3038270-R-EO-1*
3038270-R-EO-1

Total 220 220 6 6

Archer: Tchaikovsky Adam
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

18C
R EO

Total
220

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 243 1

2 10 9 6 25 48 268 1 1

3 10 9 7 26 74 294 1 1

4 8 6 6 20 94 314

5 10 9 6 25 119 339 1 1

6 10 8 7 25 144 364 1

7 10 9 M 19 163 383 1 1

8 9 8 M 17 180 400 1

9 8 7 M 15 195 415

10 10 9 9 28 223 443 1 2

*3038270-R-EO-2*
3038270-R-EO-2

Total 223 443 6 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Simpson Bridey
Country: 199 - St Andrews University Archery 

18D
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 52 52 1

3 10 9 9 28 80 80 1 2

4 10 10 8 28 108 108 2

5 10 9 9 28 136 136 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 164 164 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 192 192 1 2

8 9 9 8 26 218 218 2

9 10 9 9 28 246 246 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 273 273 3

*3085868-C-EW-1*
3085868-C-EW-1

Total 273 273 8 17

Archer: Simpson Bridey
Country: 199 - St Andrews University Archery 

18D
C EW

Total
273

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 301 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 329 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 84 357 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 385 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 414 2 1

6 9 9 M 18 159 432 2

7 10 10 10 30 189 462 3

8 10 9 9 28 217 490 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 245 518 1 2

10 9 8 8 25 270 543 1

*3085868-C-EW-2*
3085868-C-EW-2

Total 270 543 11 16



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Jones Molly
Country: 2490 - Cardiff University AC

19A
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 57 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 86 86 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 114 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 142 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 170 170 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 199 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 228 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 258 258 3

10 10 9 9 28 286 286 1 2

*2109358-C-EW-1*
2109358-C-EW-1

Total 286 286 16 14

Archer: Jones Molly
Country: 2490 - Cardiff University AC

19A
C EW

Total
286

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 314 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 342 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 371 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 114 400 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 142 428 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 169 455 3

7 9 9 9 27 196 482 3

8 10 9 9 28 224 510 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 539 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 281 567 1 2

*2109358-C-EW-2*
2109358-C-EW-2

Total 281 567 11 19



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Sit Daniel
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

19B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 4 M 10 10 10

2 9 8 4 21 31 31 1

3 6 6 M 12 43 43

4 8 8 6 22 65 65

5 9 2 M 11 76 76 1

6 7 7 5 19 95 95

7 7 7 7 21 116 116

8 10 9 3 22 138 138 1 1

9 10 7 7 24 162 162 1

10 9 7 M 16 178 178 1

*3086278-B-EO-1*
3086278-B-EO-1

Total 178 178 2 4

Archer: Sit Daniel
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

19B
B EO

Total
178

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 206 2

2 6 4 3 13 41 219

3 8 6 5 19 60 238

4 7 6 5 18 78 256

5 8 8 6 22 100 278

6 8 7 2 17 117 295

7 9 7 M 16 133 311 1

8 9 8 7 24 157 335 1

9 9 5 4 18 175 353 1

10 6 6 M 12 187 365

*3086278-B-EO-2*
3086278-B-EO-2

Total 187 365 2 3



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Orr Caitlin
Country: U1013 - Abertay

19C
C EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 M 18 18 18 1

2 9 7 6 22 40 40 1

3 10 9 7 26 66 66 1 1

4 9 9 M 18 84 84 2

5 10 9 9 28 112 112 1 2

6 9 9 7 25 137 137 2

7 9 9 9 27 164 164 3

8 9 9 9 27 191 191 3

9 9 9 6 24 215 215 2

10 9 9 9 27 242 242 3

*2111772-C-EW-1*
2111772-C-EW-1

Total 242 242 3 19

Archer: Orr Caitlin
Country: U1013 - Abertay

19C
C EW

Total
242

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 269 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 296 3

3 10 9 7 26 80 322 1 1

4 10 10 8 28 108 350 2

5 9 9 9 27 135 377 3

6 10 9 8 27 162 404 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 190 432 1 2

8 10 8 8 26 216 458 1

9 9 9 8 26 242 484 2

10 10 8 6 24 266 508 1

*2111772-C-EW-2*
2111772-C-EW-2

Total 266 508 7 15



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Haque Wasif
Country: 2098 - Queen Mary Archers (University

19D
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 22

2 8 8 7 23 45 45

3 8 6 4 18 63 63

4 10 8 6 24 87 87 1

5 6 4 4 14 101 101

6 9 6 6 21 122 122 1

7 7 5 4 16 138 138

8 8 7 4 19 157 157

9 6 4 2 12 169 169

10 8 7 1 16 185 185

*3095218-B-NO-1*
3095218-B-NO-1

Total 185 185 1 1

Archer: Haque Wasif
Country: 2098 - Queen Mary Archers (University

19D
B NO

Total
185

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 2 19 19 204 1

2 7 2 2 11 30 215

3 10 8 7 25 55 240 1

4 9 6 5 20 75 260 1

5 8 7 6 21 96 281

6 7 5 M 12 108 293

7 6 5 5 16 124 309

8 10 7 3 20 144 329 1

9 6 5 4 15 159 344

10 8 7 3 18 177 362

*3095218-B-NO-2*
3095218-B-NO-2

Total 177 362 3 1



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: McGillivray Chris
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

20A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 3 19 19 19 1

2 8 7 6 21 40 40

3 9 8 6 23 63 63 1

4 8 7 5 20 83 83

5 9 9 7 25 108 108 2

6 8 8 5 21 129 129

7 10 7 4 21 150 150 1

8 7 6 2 15 165 165

9 10 9 7 26 191 191 1 1

10 7 7 7 21 212 212

*3016383-B-EO-1*
3016383-B-EO-1

Total 212 212 2 5

Archer: McGillivray Chris
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

20A
B EO

Total
212

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 237 1 1

2 10 7 5 22 47 259 1

3 10 8 6 24 71 283 1

4 9 7 7 23 94 306 1

5 8 7 4 19 113 325

6 10 10 4 24 137 349 2

7 8 5 4 17 154 366

8 10 9 7 26 180 392 1 1

9 9 7 4 20 200 412 1

10 9 8 5 22 222 434 1

*3016383-B-EO-2*
3016383-B-EO-2

Total 222 434 6 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Cao Leon
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

20B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 4 3 16 16 16 1

2 9 8 7 24 40 40 1

3 8 7 3 18 58 58

4 9 8 8 25 83 83 1

5 9 8 6 23 106 106 1

6 10 7 6 23 129 129 1

7 9 9 8 26 155 155 2

8 8 7 5 20 175 175

9 7 6 1 14 189 189

10 10 9 6 25 214 214 1 1

*3060393-B-EO-1*
3060393-B-EO-1

Total 214 214 2 7

Archer: Cao Leon
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

20B
B EO

Total
214

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 4 20 20 234

2 8 6 5 19 39 253

3 9 7 7 23 62 276 1

4 7 7 6 20 82 296

5 10 7 6 23 105 319 1

6 9 8 5 22 127 341 1

7 6 5 4 15 142 356

8 7 6 5 18 160 374

9 9 9 7 25 185 399 2

10 8 8 4 20 205 419

*3060393-B-EO-2*
3060393-B-EO-2

Total 205 419 1 4



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kendrew Alex
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

20C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 1

2 8 7 3 18 43 43

3 10 8 8 26 69 69 1

4 10 8 7 25 94 94 1

5 9 8 7 24 118 118 1

6 10 10 9 29 147 147 2 1

7 9 9 8 26 173 173 2

8 7 6 5 18 191 191

9 10 9 6 25 216 216 1 1

10 10 10 6 26 242 242 2

*3061649-B-EO-1*
3061649-B-EO-1

Total 242 242 7 6

Archer: Kendrew Alex
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

20C
B EO

Total
242

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 265 1

2 9 9 8 26 49 291 2

3 9 7 6 22 71 313 1

4 8 7 7 22 93 335

5 7 6 3 16 109 351

6 10 9 9 28 137 379 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 164 406 1 1

8 10 10 8 28 192 434 2

9 10 9 8 27 219 461 1 1

10 10 8 8 26 245 487 1

*3061649-B-EO-2*
3061649-B-EO-2

Total 245 487 6 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Greenhalf Lukas
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

20D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 6 5 17 17 17

2 8 8 7 23 40 40

3 8 6 5 19 59 59

4 6 5 3 14 73 73

5 10 9 5 24 97 97 1 1

6 9 8 7 24 121 121 1

7 10 9 8 27 148 148 1 1

8 10 6 3 19 167 167 1

9 9 7 6 22 189 189 1

10 9 9 8 26 215 215 2

*3007428-B-EO-1*
3007428-B-EO-1

Total 215 215 3 6

Archer: Greenhalf Lukas
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

20D
B EO

Total
215

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 5 25 25 240 2

2 9 8 5 22 47 262 1

3 8 5 4 17 64 279

4 10 8 6 24 88 303 1

5 9 6 5 20 108 323 1

6 9 9 5 23 131 346 2

7 6 6 3 15 146 361

8 8 7 4 19 165 380

9 9 8 8 25 190 405 1

10 9 8 8 25 215 430 1

*3007428-B-EO-2*
3007428-B-EO-2

Total 215 430 3 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Conner-Jones Finlay
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

21A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 6 5 21 21 21 1

2 10 8 7 25 46 46 1

3 10 8 8 26 72 72 1

4 9 6 4 19 91 91 1

5 9 8 7 24 115 115 1

6 8 7 4 19 134 134

7 9 7 7 23 157 157 1

8 10 9 8 27 184 184 1 1

9 9 7 5 21 205 205 1

10 10 9 9 28 233 233 1 2

*3085821-B-EO-1*
3085821-B-EO-1

Total 233 233 5 7

Archer: Conner-Jones Finlay
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

21A
B EO

Total
233

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 263 3

2 10 5 3 18 48 281 1

3 9 6 5 20 68 301 1

4 8 5 4 17 85 318

5 10 8 7 25 110 343 1

6 7 6 4 17 127 360

7 8 8 3 19 146 379

8 9 7 6 22 168 401 1

9 9 8 7 24 192 425 1

10 9 9 8 26 218 451 2

*3085821-B-EO-2*
3085821-B-EO-2

Total 218 451 5 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Woolley Jake
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

21B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 28 2

2 9 8 7 24 52 52 1

3 7 7 7 21 73 73

4 9 9 7 25 98 98 2

5 8 8 7 23 121 121

6 9 8 8 25 146 146 1

7 9 9 6 24 170 170 2

8 9 9 8 26 196 196 2

9 8 8 8 24 220 220

10 10 9 5 24 244 244 1 1

*3085220-B-EO-1*
3085220-B-EO-1

Total 244 244 3 9

Archer: Woolley Jake
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

21B
B EO

Total
244

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 271 1 1

2 8 6 6 20 47 291

3 9 8 4 21 68 312 1

4 9 9 6 24 92 336 2

5 9 9 8 26 118 362 2

6 9 7 3 19 137 381 1

7 8 8 6 22 159 403

8 9 7 6 22 181 425 1

9 10 9 8 27 208 452 1 1

10 9 7 6 22 230 474 1

*3085220-B-EO-2*
3085220-B-EO-2

Total 230 474 2 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Hicks Oliver
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

21C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 28 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 57 2 1

3 9 9 8 26 83 83 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 111 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 138 138 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 165 165 1 1

7 10 10 9 29 194 194 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 220 220 2

9 10 9 9 28 248 248 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 277 277 2 1

*3028731-B-EO-1*
3028731-B-EO-1

Total 277 277 12 13

Archer: Hicks Oliver
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

21C
B EO

Total
277

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 303 1 1

2 10 10 10 30 56 333 3

3 10 10 9 29 85 362 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 115 392 3

5 10 9 9 28 143 420 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 172 449 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 202 479 3

8 10 10 9 29 231 508 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 260 537 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 288 565 1 2

*3028731-B-EO-2*
3028731-B-EO-2

Total 288 565 20 9



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kennett Ewan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

21D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 23 1

2 9 7 6 22 45 45 1

3 8 7 7 22 67 67

4 9 8 7 24 91 91 1

5 10 8 7 25 116 116 1

6 9 8 6 23 139 139 1

7 9 8 8 25 164 164 1

8 10 9 7 26 190 190 1 1

9 7 6 5 18 208 208

10 9 7 3 19 227 227 1

*3032661-B-EO-1*
3032661-B-EO-1

Total 227 227 2 7

Archer: Kennett Ewan
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

21D
B EO

Total
227

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 256 2 1

2 9 9 7 25 54 281 2

3 9 9 8 26 80 307 2

4 10 9 7 26 106 333 1 1

5 8 7 7 22 128 355

6 9 7 7 23 151 378 1

7 10 9 9 28 179 406 1 2

8 9 8 8 25 204 431 1

9 9 6 5 20 224 451 1

10 9 9 6 24 248 475 2

*3032661-B-EO-2*
3032661-B-EO-2

Total 248 475 4 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Tesfu Meron
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

22A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 26 2

2 8 8 5 21 47 47

3 10 8 7 25 72 72 1

4 M M M 0 72 72

5 9 9 7 25 97 97 2

6 10 8 M 18 115 115 1

7 10 8 7 25 140 140 1

8 9 8 8 25 165 165 1

9 9 8 7 24 189 189 1

10 9 9 8 26 215 215 2

*3085569-B-EO-1*
3085569-B-EO-1

Total 215 215 3 8

Archer: Tesfu Meron
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

22A
B EO

Total
215

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21 236

2 10 9 7 26 47 262 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 73 288 2

4 10 9 7 26 99 314 1 1

5 9 9 7 25 124 339 2

6 10 9 7 26 150 365 1 1

7 10 7 7 24 174 389 1

8 9 8 8 25 199 414 1

9 9 8 7 24 223 438 1

10 10 9 9 28 251 466 1 2

*3085569-B-EO-2*
3085569-B-EO-2

Total 251 466 5 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ahmed Sindid
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

22B
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 4 3 2 9 9 9

2 8 7 3 18 27 27

3 6 5 4 15 42 42

4 8 3 2 13 55 55

5 7 7 5 19 74 74

6 9 7 7 23 97 97 1

7 8 7 4 19 116 116

8 8 7 M 15 131 131

9 9 6 2 17 148 148 1

10 10 6 4 20 168 168 1

*3096808-B-NO-1*
3096808-B-NO-1

Total 168 168 1 2

Archer: Ahmed Sindid
Country: 717 - University of Warwick

22B
B NO

Total
168

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 5 23 23 191 1

2 8 7 3 18 41 209

3 4 3 2 9 50 218

4 9 7 6 22 72 240 1

5 6 1 M 7 79 247

6 8 8 7 23 102 270

7 9 M 4 13 115 283 1

8 9 4 4 17 132 300 1

9 9 8 5 22 154 322 1

10 9 8 7 24 178 346 1

*3096808-B-NO-2*
3096808-B-NO-2

Total 178 346 1 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Hyseni Josuf
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

22C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 26 1

2 9 8 6 23 49 49 1

3 10 9 4 23 72 72 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 98 98 2

5 9 8 6 23 121 121 1

6 10 9 9 28 149 149 1 2

7 8 8 5 21 170 170

8 9 6 M 15 185 185 1

9 9 5 3 17 202 202 1

10 10 10 9 29 231 231 2 1

*3084367-B-EO-1*
3084367-B-EO-1

Total 231 231 5 10

Archer: Hyseni Josuf
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

22C
B EO

Total
231

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 258 3

2 10 8 8 26 53 284 1

3 8 8 8 24 77 308

4 9 9 8 26 103 334 2

5 10 9 8 27 130 361 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 159 390 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 187 418 1 2

8 10 9 8 27 214 445 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 241 472 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 267 498 2

*3084367-B-EO-2*
3084367-B-EO-2

Total 267 498 7 13



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Kennedy Daniel
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

22D
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 20 1

2 10 9 7 26 46 46 1 1

3 10 10 8 28 74 74 2

4 9 7 6 22 96 96 1

5 10 6 5 21 117 117 1

6 9 8 7 24 141 141 1

7 9 6 6 21 162 162 1

8 8 8 7 23 185 185

9 9 9 8 26 211 211 2

10 9 8 8 25 236 236 1

*3096335-B-NO-1*
3096335-B-NO-1

Total 236 236 4 8

Archer: Kennedy Daniel
Country: 1267 - University of Nottingham Arche

22D
B NO

Total
236

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 6 6 18 18 254

2 9 8 6 23 41 277 1

3 10 10 5 25 66 302 2

4 8 7 5 20 86 322

5 9 7 6 22 108 344 1

6 8 8 6 22 130 366

7 8 7 5 20 150 386

8 8 8 4 20 170 406

9 9 8 6 23 193 429 1

10 10 9 2 21 214 450 1 1

*3096335-B-NO-2*
3096335-B-NO-2

Total 214 450 3 4



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Marina Alexandru
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

23A
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 6 5 21 21 21 1

2 6 6 3 15 36 36

3 8 8 8 24 60 60

4 8 5 5 18 78 78

5 8 5 5 18 96 96

6 10 9 8 27 123 123 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 147 147 1

8 7 5 M 12 159 159

9 9 9 6 24 183 183 2

10 8 6 3 17 200 200

*3096007-B-NO-1*
3096007-B-NO-1

Total 200 200 2 4

Archer: Marina Alexandru
Country: 739 - University of Birmingham Arche

23A
B NO

Total
200

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 216

2 7 6 6 19 35 235

3 6 5 1 12 47 247

4 10 6 2 18 65 265 1

5 7 7 4 18 83 283

6 8 6 3 17 100 300

7 7 6 6 19 119 319

8 5 3 3 11 130 330

9 9 6 4 19 149 349 1

10 9 6 5 20 169 369 1

*3096007-B-NO-2*
3096007-B-NO-2

Total 169 369 1 2



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Morgan Kieran
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

23B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 4 22 22 22 2

2 7 7 4 18 40 40

3 8 6 4 18 58 58

4 7 4 M 11 69 69

5 7 6 4 17 86 86

6 7 4 M 11 97 97

7 7 5 5 17 114 114

8 8 4 3 15 129 129

9 8 6 1 15 144 144

10 9 8 4 21 165 165 1

*3060588-B-EO-1*
3060588-B-EO-1

Total 165 165 0 3

Archer: Morgan Kieran
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

23B
B EO

Total
165

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 2 19 19 184 1

2 5 4 1 10 29 194

3 6 3 2 11 40 205

4 7 6 2 15 55 220

5 5 2 M 7 62 227

6 2 1 M 3 65 230

7 5 4 M 9 74 239

8 5 2 M 7 81 246

9 8 5 3 16 97 262

10 4 4 3 11 108 273

*3060588-B-EO-2*
3060588-B-EO-2

Total 108 273 0 1



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Woodcock Helen
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

23C
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15 15

2 8 6 4 18 33 33

3 3 2 M 5 38 38

4 8 7 3 18 56 56

5 8 7 6 21 77 77

6 10 9 7 26 103 103 1 1

7 9 6 4 19 122 122 1

8 6 5 5 16 138 138

9 8 8 6 22 160 160

10 8 7 3 18 178 178

*982082-L-EW-1*
982082-L-EW-1

Total 178 178 1 2

Archer: Woodcock Helen
Country: 2324 - MMU Archery Club (Uni)

23C
L EW

Total
178

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 4 20 20 198 1

2 10 8 5 23 43 221 1

3 9 8 M 17 60 238 1

4 7 6 M 13 73 251

5 9 4 4 17 90 268 1

6 9 8 3 20 110 288 1

7 9 7 4 20 130 308 1

8 7 5 5 17 147 325

9 9 6 4 19 166 344 1

10 8 8 5 21 187 365

*982082-L-EW-2*
982082-L-EW-2

Total 187 365 1 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Eller Tomas
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

23D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 5 4 15 15 15

2 7 5 5 17 32 32

3 9 8 8 25 57 57 1

4 9 8 6 23 80 80 1

5 9 9 6 24 104 104 2

6 10 8 6 24 128 128 1

7 9 5 3 17 145 145 1

8 8 7 5 20 165 165

9 8 7 3 18 183 183

10 7 5 4 16 199 199

*3087095-B-EO-1*
3087095-B-EO-1

Total 199 199 1 5

Archer: Eller Tomas
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

23D
B EO

Total
199

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 225 1 1

2 10 9 7 26 52 251 1 1

3 10 7 5 22 74 273 1

4 9 7 4 20 94 293 1

5 10 8 5 23 117 316 1

6 10 7 3 20 137 336 1

7 8 7 5 20 157 356

8 8 6 5 19 176 375

9 8 8 6 22 198 397

10 7 6 5 18 216 415

*3087095-B-EO-2*
3087095-B-EO-2

Total 216 415 5 3



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Gallagher Huw
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

24A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 26 2

2 8 7 7 22 48 48

3 10 9 7 26 74 74 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 99 99 1

5 10 8 7 25 124 124 1

6 9 8 6 23 147 147 1

7 10 9 9 28 175 175 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 203 203 1 2

9 10 8 6 24 227 227 1

10 10 9 9 28 255 255 1 2

*3085134-B-EO-1*
3085134-B-EO-1

Total 255 255 6 11

Archer: Gallagher Huw
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

24A
B EO

Total
255

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 278

2 10 9 9 28 51 306 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 77 332 2

4 10 8 7 25 102 357 1

5 10 10 9 29 131 386 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 157 412 2

7 9 8 7 24 181 436 1

8 10 10 7 27 208 463 2

9 10 9 8 27 235 490 1 1

10 10 9 8 27 262 517 1 1

*3085134-B-EO-2*
3085134-B-EO-2

Total 262 517 8 10



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Anderson Alex
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

24B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 5 5 18 18 18

2 9 7 6 22 40 40 1

3 10 9 7 26 66 66 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 93 93 3

5 10 7 4 21 114 114 1

6 8 7 7 22 136 136

7 10 7 7 24 160 160 1

8 10 8 7 25 185 185 1

9 10 7 7 24 209 209 1

10 9 8 8 25 234 234 1

*3084493-B-EO-1*
3084493-B-EO-1

Total 234 234 5 6

Archer: Anderson Alex
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

24B
B EO

Total
234

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 257 1

2 9 8 7 24 47 281 1

3 10 9 9 28 75 309 1 2

4 10 9 8 27 102 336 1 1

5 9 9 6 24 126 360 2

6 9 7 7 23 149 383 1

7 8 7 6 21 170 404

8 10 9 6 25 195 429 1 1

9 8 8 7 23 218 452

10 10 8 6 24 242 476 1

*3084493-B-EO-2*
3084493-B-EO-2

Total 242 476 5 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Heath Jack
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

24D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19 19

2 7 7 5 19 38 38

3 9 5 4 18 56 56 1

4 9 8 6 23 79 79 1

5 9 8 6 23 102 102 1

6 7 6 6 19 121 121

7 7 6 6 19 140 140

8 9 7 5 21 161 161 1

9 7 7 6 20 181 181

10 7 6 6 19 200 200

*3086291-B-EO-1*
3086291-B-EO-1

Total 200 200 0 4

Archer: Heath Jack
Country: 2289 - University of Portsmouth Arche

24D
B EO

Total
200

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 223 1

2 8 8 7 23 46 246

3 8 6 3 17 63 263

4 10 9 6 25 88 288 1 1

5 8 8 5 21 109 309

6 10 8 6 24 133 333 1

7 9 6 5 20 153 353 1

8 10 9 7 26 179 379 1 1

9 10 8 7 25 204 404 1

10 9 7 5 21 225 425 1

*3086291-B-EO-2*
3086291-B-EO-2

Total 225 425 4 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Rickaby Victoria
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

25A
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 0

2 M M M 0 0 0

3 4 4 M 8 8 8

4 2 M M 2 10 10

5 M M M 0 10 10

6 7 2 M 9 19 19

7 6 2 M 8 27 27

8 2 M M 2 29 29

9 9 M M 9 38 38 1

10 6 M M 6 44 44

*2068710-L-EW-1*
2068710-L-EW-1

Total 44 44 0 1

Archer: Rickaby Victoria
Country: 1010 - Loughborough Students AC (Uni)

25A
L EW

Total
44

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 44

2 5 M M 5 5 49

3 7 M M 7 12 56

4 5 2 M 7 19 63

5 7 M M 7 26 70

6 M M M 0 26 70

7 4 4 2 10 36 80

8 3 M M 3 39 83

9 4 2 1 7 46 90

10 6 3 M 9 55 99

*2068710-L-EW-2*
2068710-L-EW-2

Total 55 99 0 0



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Mcguinness Cizzie
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

25B
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 2 2 M 4 4 4

2 5 5 M 10 14 14

3 5 3 3 11 25 25

4 8 2 M 10 35 35

5 6 6 2 14 49 49

6 7 7 6 20 69 69

7 8 4 3 15 84 84

8 9 8 M 17 101 101 1

9 3 1 M 4 105 105

10 6 M M 6 111 111

*3084495-L-EW-1*
3084495-L-EW-1

Total 111 111 0 1

Archer: Mcguinness Cizzie
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

25B
L EW

Total
111

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 120 1

2 2 1 M 3 12 123

3 2 M M 2 14 125

4 9 2 M 11 25 136 1

5 4 4 M 8 33 144

6 9 4 M 13 46 157 1

7 5 M M 5 51 162

8 6 5 M 11 62 173

9 8 4 M 12 74 185

10 3 3 M 6 80 191

*3084495-L-EW-2*
3084495-L-EW-2

Total 80 191 0 3



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Blott Charlie
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

25C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 23 1

2 6 5 4 15 38 38

3 9 8 6 23 61 61 1

4 7 6 6 19 80 80

5 10 8 5 23 103 103 1

6 8 8 5 21 124 124

7 10 9 8 27 151 151 1 1

8 9 9 7 25 176 176 2

9 8 8 3 19 195 195

10 9 7 7 23 218 218 1

*3085539-B-EO-1*
3085539-B-EO-1

Total 218 218 2 6

Archer: Blott Charlie
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

25C
B EO

Total
218

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 5 3 17 17 235 1

2 10 8 7 25 42 260 1

3 9 7 7 23 65 283 1

4 10 6 5 21 86 304 1

5 8 7 6 21 107 325

6 9 7 3 19 126 344 1

7 9 6 2 17 143 361 1

8 6 5 4 15 158 376

9 9 7 2 18 176 394 1

10 7 5 4 16 192 410

*3085539-B-EO-2*
3085539-B-EO-2

Total 192 410 2 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Gillingham Luka
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

25D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 8 28 56 56 2

3 10 9 8 27 83 83 1 1

4 10 9 8 27 110 110 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 139 139 2 1

6 8 8 8 24 163 163

7 9 8 8 25 188 188 1

8 10 8 8 26 214 214 1

9 10 9 7 26 240 240 1 1

10 9 8 7 24 264 264 1

*3072772-B-EO-1*
3072772-B-EO-1

Total 264 264 9 8

Archer: Gillingham Luka
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

25D
B EO

Total
264

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 289 1

2 10 9 8 27 52 316 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 79 343 3

4 9 9 8 26 105 369 2

5 10 10 9 29 134 398 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 161 425 1 1

7 10 9 7 26 187 451 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 214 478 1 1

9 9 9 9 27 241 505 3

10 10 9 9 28 269 533 1 2

*3072772-B-EO-2*
3072772-B-EO-2

Total 269 533 7 16



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Woodley Foat Harry
Country: 1759 - Aber Archers (University)

26A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 5 21 21 21 1

2 9 8 8 25 46 46 1

3 10 8 6 24 70 70 1

4 9 7 5 21 91 91 1

5 10 9 5 24 115 115 1 1

6 7 5 2 14 129 129

7 7 6 5 18 147 147

8 10 9 2 21 168 168 1 1

9 10 7 6 23 191 191 1

10 6 6 6 18 209 209

*3064694-B-EO-1*
3064694-B-EO-1

Total 209 209 4 5

Archer: Woodley Foat Harry
Country: 1759 - Aber Archers (University)

26A
B EO

Total
209

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 235 1

2 10 9 5 24 50 259 1 1

3 9 6 6 21 71 280 1

4 7 7 5 19 90 299

5 9 9 4 22 112 321 2

6 9 9 7 25 137 346 2

7 8 7 6 21 158 367

8 9 8 6 23 181 390 1

9 8 8 4 20 201 410

10 10 10 9 29 230 439 2 1

*3064694-B-EO-2*
3064694-B-EO-2

Total 230 439 4 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Clarke Andrew
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

26B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 6 6 22 22 22 1

2 10 10 9 29 51 51 2 1

3 9 5 4 18 69 69 1

4 10 4 4 18 87 87 1

5 9 8 7 24 111 111 1

6 9 7 6 22 133 133 1

7 10 8 7 25 158 158 1

8 8 7 5 20 178 178

9 8 7 4 19 197 197

10 9 8 8 25 222 222 1

*3078009-B-EO-1*
3078009-B-EO-1

Total 222 222 5 5

Archer: Clarke Andrew
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

26B
B EO

Total
222

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 246 2

2 7 7 2 16 40 262

3 9 8 7 24 64 286 1

4 8 8 5 21 85 307

5 8 8 5 21 106 328

6 9 8 8 25 131 353 1

7 8 8 5 21 152 374

8 9 8 7 24 176 398 1

9 8 7 7 22 198 420

10 9 8 6 23 221 443 1

*3078009-B-EO-2*
3078009-B-EO-2

Total 221 443 0 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Prettyman Sam
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

26C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 4 3 17 17 17 1

2 10 8 6 24 41 41 1

3 8 6 3 17 58 58

4 9 9 8 26 84 84 2

5 9 8 6 23 107 107 1

6 10 9 8 27 134 134 1 1

7 7 7 5 19 153 153

8 9 9 2 20 173 173 2

9 9 6 6 21 194 194 1

10 8 7 6 21 215 215

*3021290-B-EO-1*
3021290-B-EO-1

Total 215 215 3 7

Archer: Prettyman Sam
Country: 2498 - University of Leicester AC

26C
B EO

Total
215

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 5 20 20 235

2 9 9 8 26 46 261 2

3 9 9 8 26 72 287 2

4 9 7 7 23 95 310 1

5 10 8 7 25 120 335 1

6 8 8 6 22 142 357

7 10 8 4 22 164 379 1

8 9 8 6 23 187 402 1

9 9 7 6 22 209 424 1

10 10 9 7 26 235 450 1 1

*3021290-B-EO-2*
3021290-B-EO-2

Total 235 450 3 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Jolley Finlay
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

26D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 24

2 8 8 8 24 48 48

3 9 9 7 25 73 73 2

4 10 10 8 28 101 101 2

5 10 7 5 22 123 123 1

6 10 8 7 25 148 148 1

7 8 7 5 20 168 168

8 8 8 8 24 192 192

9 9 8 7 24 216 216 1

10 9 9 8 26 242 242 2

*3086306-B-EO-1*
3086306-B-EO-1

Total 242 242 4 5

Archer: Jolley Finlay
Country: 1186 - Team Surrey Archery (Universit

26D
B EO

Total
242

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 265

2 9 8 7 24 47 289 1

3 9 6 4 19 66 308 1

4 8 7 7 22 88 330

5 8 7 7 22 110 352

6 8 7 6 21 131 373

7 10 9 4 23 154 396 1 1

8 10 8 8 26 180 422 1

9 9 7 6 22 202 444 1

10 10 8 7 25 227 469 1

*3086306-B-EO-2*
3086306-B-EO-2

Total 227 469 3 4



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Marsh Harry
Country: 1759 - Aber Archers (University)

27A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 3 17 17 17

2 7 7 6 20 37 37

3 10 8 2 20 57 57 1

4 8 6 4 18 75 75

5 8 8 4 20 95 95

6 9 9 8 26 121 121 2

7 10 8 6 24 145 145 1

8 7 7 7 21 166 166

9 10 8 5 23 189 189 1

10 9 5 1 15 204 204 1

*3077108-B-EO-1*
3077108-B-EO-1

Total 204 204 3 3

Archer: Marsh Harry
Country: 1759 - Aber Archers (University)

27A
B EO

Total
204

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 224 1

2 9 7 4 20 40 244 1

3 2 M M 2 42 246

4 6 5 5 16 58 262

5 9 7 3 19 77 281 1

6 10 9 8 27 104 308 1 1

7 6 4 3 13 117 321

8 6 3 M 9 126 330

9 6 5 4 15 141 345

10 10 7 4 21 162 366 1

*3077108-B-EO-2*
3077108-B-EO-2

Total 162 366 2 4



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Grierson Lucy
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

27B
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 0

2 9 M M 9 9 9 1

3 9 3 M 12 21 21 1

4 4 M M 4 25 25

5 4 3 M 7 32 32

6 7 2 2 11 43 43

7 7 M M 7 50 50

8 1 M M 1 51 51

9 2 M M 2 53 53

10 10 1 M 11 64 64 1

*3072015-L-EW-1*
3072015-L-EW-1

Total 64 64 1 2

Archer: Grierson Lucy
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

27B
L EW

Total
64

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 64

2 9 M M 9 9 73 1

3 6 1 M 7 16 80

4 4 M M 4 20 84

5 M M M 0 20 84

6 5 1 M 6 26 90

7 3 M M 3 29 93

8 M M M 0 29 93

9 4 M M 4 33 97

10 5 M M 5 38 102

*3072015-L-EW-2*
3072015-L-EW-2

Total 38 102 0 1



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wang Jun
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

27C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 23 1

2 10 9 8 27 50 50 1 1

3 9 5 4 18 68 68 1

4 9 9 8 26 94 94 2

5 10 10 9 29 123 123 2 1

6 9 7 7 23 146 146 1

7 8 8 8 24 170 170

8 8 8 7 23 193 193

9 9 8 6 23 216 216 1

10 9 8 5 22 238 238 1

*3094644-B-EO-1*
3094644-B-EO-1

Total 238 238 3 9

Archer: Wang Jun
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

27C
B EO

Total
238

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 6 23 23 261 1

2 10 9 7 26 49 287 1 1

3 9 8 6 23 72 310 1

4 10 9 7 26 98 336 1 1

5 9 9 7 25 123 361 2

6 8 8 7 23 146 384

7 7 6 3 16 162 400

8 7 7 7 21 183 421

9 10 7 5 22 205 443 1

10 9 8 7 24 229 467 1

*3094644-B-EO-2*
3094644-B-EO-2

Total 229 467 4 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Maskell Joe
Country: 1077 - University of Plymouth

27D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 7 26 53 53 1 1

3 10 8 7 25 78 78 1

4 10 8 7 25 103 103 1

5 10 9 7 26 129 129 1 1

6 10 8 8 26 155 155 1

7 10 9 8 27 182 182 1 1

8 8 8 6 22 204 204

9 9 9 9 27 231 231 3

10 8 7 7 22 253 253

*3049824-B-EO-1*
3049824-B-EO-1

Total 253 253 7 7

Archer: Maskell Joe
Country: 1077 - University of Plymouth

27D
B EO

Total
253

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 279 1

2 8 8 7 23 49 302

3 9 8 7 24 73 326 1

4 10 10 8 28 101 354 2

5 9 9 7 25 126 379 2

6 9 9 8 26 152 405 2

7 8 8 7 23 175 428

8 9 9 6 24 199 452 2

9 10 9 7 26 225 478 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 252 505 3

*3049824-B-EO-2*
3049824-B-EO-2

Total 252 505 4 11



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Fill Maeve
Country: 1916 - University of Reading Knights 

28A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 6 19 19 19

2 8 6 5 19 38 38

3 7 5 3 15 53 53

4 10 10 7 27 80 80 2

5 10 6 6 22 102 102 1

6 10 8 4 22 124 124 1

7 8 7 6 21 145 145

8 8 6 6 20 165 165

9 8 8 4 20 185 185

10 8 7 3 18 203 203

*3001640-B-EO-1*
3001640-B-EO-1

Total 203 203 4 0

Archer: Fill Maeve
Country: 1916 - University of Reading Knights 

28A
B EO

Total
203

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 229 2

2 9 9 6 24 50 253 2

3 8 5 1 14 64 267

4 8 6 6 20 84 287

5 10 4 3 17 101 304 1

6 8 8 4 20 121 324

7 9 6 M 15 136 339 1

8 7 7 6 20 156 359

9 6 5 M 11 167 370

10 6 4 3 13 180 383

*3001640-B-EO-2*
3001640-B-EO-2

Total 180 383 1 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Mallory Lyra
Country: 2774 - Abertay AC

28B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 3 18 18 18

2 9 5 4 18 36 36 1

3 9 8 7 24 60 60 1

4 8 8 5 21 81 81

5 9 8 7 24 105 105 1

6 8 6 5 19 124 124

7 7 7 6 20 144 144

8 8 8 5 21 165 165

9 7 7 6 20 185 185

10 8 6 4 18 203 203

*3085564-B-EO-1*
3085564-B-EO-1

Total 203 203 0 3

Archer: Mallory Lyra
Country: 2774 - Abertay AC

28B
B EO

Total
203

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 5 4 19 19 222 1

2 2 1 M 3 22 225

3 7 6 5 18 40 243

4 6 4 M 10 50 253

5 8 8 3 19 69 272

6 7 6 1 14 83 286

7 5 2 M 7 90 293

8 5 1 M 6 96 299

9 6 M M 6 102 305

10 5 3 M 8 110 313

*3085564-B-EO-2*
3085564-B-EO-2

Total 110 313 1 0



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Rigby Joshua
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

28C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 1

2 10 10 10 30 55 55 3

3 10 9 6 25 80 80 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 107 107 3

5 9 9 7 25 132 132 2

6 9 7 6 22 154 154 1

7 9 6 6 21 175 175 1

8 9 9 9 27 202 202 3

9 9 8 8 25 227 227 1

10 10 10 8 28 255 255 2

*3086942-B-EO-1*
3086942-B-EO-1

Total 255 255 6 13

Archer: Rigby Joshua
Country: 2368 - Newcastle University Archery C

28C
B EO

Total
255

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 281 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 51 306 1

3 10 8 7 25 76 331 1

4 10 8 8 26 102 357 1

5 9 9 8 26 128 383 2

6 9 9 9 27 155 410 3

7 10 9 8 27 182 437 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 209 464 1 1

9 9 9 7 25 234 489 2

10 9 8 6 23 257 512 1

*3086942-B-EO-2*
3086942-B-EO-2

Total 257 512 5 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Penn Matthew
Country: 1077 - University of Plymouth

28D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 5 3 16 16 16

2 7 6 6 19 35 35

3 8 8 8 24 59 59

4 8 5 5 18 77 77

5 9 5 3 17 94 94 1

6 8 6 3 17 111 111

7 9 7 4 20 131 131 1

8 9 6 2 17 148 148 1

9 9 6 5 20 168 168 1

10 8 7 6 21 189 189

*3073584-B-EO-1*
3073584-B-EO-1

Total 189 189 0 4

Archer: Penn Matthew
Country: 1077 - University of Plymouth

28D
B EO

Total
189

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 215 1

2 8 7 7 22 48 237

3 10 7 6 23 71 260 1

4 8 8 5 21 92 281

5 8 7 4 19 111 300

6 9 9 6 24 135 324 2

7 9 8 4 21 156 345 1

8 7 5 3 15 171 360

9 10 8 2 20 191 380 1

10 8 7 4 19 210 399

*3073584-B-EO-2*
3073584-B-EO-2

Total 210 399 3 3



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Omar Daniel
Country: 1916 - University of Reading Knights 

29A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 5 22 22 22 1

2 9 7 6 22 44 44 1

3 7 6 3 16 60 60

4 8 7 3 18 78 78

5 8 6 5 19 97 97

6 8 7 6 21 118 118

7 8 6 6 20 138 138

8 8 4 3 15 153 153

9 8 7 2 17 170 170

10 8 8 7 23 193 193

*3086884-B-EO-1*
3086884-B-EO-1

Total 193 193 0 2

Archer: Omar Daniel
Country: 1916 - University of Reading Knights 

29A
B EO

Total
193

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 5 1 15 15 208 1

2 8 6 M 14 29 222

3 8 7 M 15 44 237

4 10 7 5 22 66 259 1

5 9 9 7 25 91 284 2

6 10 8 6 24 115 308 1

7 7 3 3 13 128 321

8 7 3 3 13 141 334

9 1 M M 1 142 335

10 8 8 2 18 160 353

*3086884-B-EO-2*
3086884-B-EO-2

Total 160 353 2 3



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Mccumiskey Oscar
Country: 2774 - Abertay AC

29B
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 6 21 21 21 1

2 9 8 6 23 44 44 1

3 9 9 7 25 69 69 2

4 9 6 1 16 85 85 1

5 10 9 8 27 112 112 1 1

6 9 7 7 23 135 135 1

7 9 8 6 23 158 158 1

8 10 9 6 25 183 183 1 1

9 9 5 3 17 200 200 1

10 9 8 7 24 224 224 1

*3094673-B-NO-1*
3094673-B-NO-1

Total 224 224 2 11

Archer: Mccumiskey Oscar
Country: 2774 - Abertay AC

29B
B NO

Total
224

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 5 20 20 244

2 10 9 8 27 47 271 1 1

3 6 6 6 18 65 289

4 9 7 6 22 87 311 1

5 10 8 7 25 112 336 1

6 9 8 4 21 133 357 1

7 9 7 4 20 153 377 1

8 10 10 6 26 179 403 2

9 8 8 5 21 200 424

10 10 9 5 24 224 448 1 1

*3094673-B-NO-2*
3094673-B-NO-2

Total 224 448 5 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Warner Jon
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

29C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 4 19 19 19 1

2 9 8 7 24 43 43 1

3 8 7 7 22 65 65

4 10 9 7 26 91 91 1 1

5 8 7 7 22 113 113

6 7 7 5 19 132 132

7 7 6 6 19 151 151

8 9 8 6 23 174 174 1

9 9 8 6 23 197 197 1

10 8 4 2 14 211 211

*3072216-B-EO-1*
3072216-B-EO-1

Total 211 211 1 5

Archer: Warner Jon
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

29C
B EO

Total
211

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 5 22 22 233 1

2 7 7 5 19 41 252

3 9 8 5 22 63 274 1

4 8 8 7 23 86 297

5 9 8 5 22 108 319 1

6 8 5 1 14 122 333

7 9 7 5 21 143 354 1

8 10 8 4 22 165 376 1

9 10 9 5 24 189 400 1 1

10 10 8 5 23 212 423 1

*3072216-B-EO-2*
3072216-B-EO-2

Total 212 423 3 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Edge Dylan
Country: 1324 - University of Sussex

29D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 3 16 16 16

2 6 4 3 13 29 29

3 10 M M 10 39 39 1

4 8 8 7 23 62 62

5 7 2 M 9 71 71

6 7 7 6 20 91 91

7 7 4 3 14 105 105

8 8 7 M 15 120 120

9 8 5 M 13 133 133

10 4 3 M 7 140 140

*3075857-B-EO-1*
3075857-B-EO-1

Total 140 140 1 0

Archer: Edge Dylan
Country: 1324 - University of Sussex

29D
B EO

Total
140

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 M M 8 8 148

2 9 8 5 22 30 170 1

3 6 4 M 10 40 180

4 5 4 M 9 49 189

5 8 3 1 12 61 201

6 8 7 6 21 82 222

7 5 5 4 14 96 236

8 7 6 2 15 111 251

9 M M M 0 111 251

10 7 7 1 15 126 266

*3075857-B-EO-2*
3075857-B-EO-2

Total 126 266 0 1



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Eyres Joseph
Country: 1255 - Liverpool University Archery C

30A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 24 1

2 10 8 7 25 49 49 1

3 10 10 8 28 77 77 2

4 9 8 8 25 102 102 1

5 9 8 7 24 126 126 1

6 9 6 6 21 147 147 1

7 8 8 8 24 171 171

8 10 8 8 26 197 197 1

9 8 8 7 23 220 220

10 10 9 9 28 248 248 1 2

*3002194-B-EO-1*
3002194-B-EO-1

Total 248 248 5 6

Archer: Eyres Joseph
Country: 1255 - Liverpool University Archery C

30A
B EO

Total
248

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22 270

2 9 8 2 19 41 289 1

3 9 8 6 23 64 312 1

4 9 9 8 26 90 338 2

5 9 9 8 26 116 364 2

6 9 8 5 22 138 386 1

7 10 9 7 26 164 412 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 189 437 1

9 9 9 8 26 215 463 2

10 9 7 6 22 237 485 1

*3002194-B-EO-2*
3002194-B-EO-2

Total 237 485 1 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Scholefield Bryn
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

30B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 6 5 21 21 21 1

2 7 7 5 19 40 40

3 9 8 6 23 63 63 1

4 9 7 4 20 83 83 1

5 8 6 5 19 102 102

6 7 7 4 18 120 120

7 7 6 5 18 138 138

8 8 7 5 20 158 158

9 10 9 5 24 182 182 1 1

10 10 8 7 25 207 207 1

*3072478-B-EO-1*
3072478-B-EO-1

Total 207 207 3 3

Archer: Scholefield Bryn
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

30B
B EO

Total
207

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 6 20 20 227

2 9 8 8 25 45 252 1

3 9 9 7 25 70 277 2

4 10 7 M 17 87 294 1

5 8 7 4 19 106 313

6 7 M M 7 113 320

7 9 6 3 18 131 338 1

8 10 9 3 22 153 360 1 1

9 9 5 5 19 172 379 1

10 10 9 4 23 195 402 1 1

*3072478-B-EO-2*
3072478-B-EO-2

Total 195 402 3 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Rose Alexander
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

30C
B NO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 4 18 18 18

2 10 6 6 22 40 40 1

3 10 9 7 26 66 66 1 1

4 10 8 4 22 88 88 1

5 7 6 5 18 106 106

6 10 5 2 17 123 123 1

7 9 5 5 19 142 142 1

8 9 7 6 22 164 164 1

9 9 9 8 26 190 190 2

10 8 8 6 22 212 212

*3095205-B-NO-1*
3095205-B-NO-1

Total 212 212 4 5

Archer: Rose Alexander
Country: 816 - Sheffield University AC

30C
B NO

Total
212

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 5 24 24 236 1 1

2 9 8 7 24 48 260 1

3 9 6 5 20 68 280 1

4 9 7 7 23 91 303 1

5 10 8 7 25 116 328 1

6 8 5 5 18 134 346

7 10 7 5 22 156 368 1

8 7 6 4 17 173 385

9 8 8 6 22 195 407

10 6 6 6 18 213 425

*3095205-B-NO-2*
3095205-B-NO-2

Total 213 425 3 4



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Ford Liam
Country: 896 - Durham University AC

30D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 20 1

2 8 7 6 21 41 41

3 9 9 9 27 68 68 3

4 9 7 7 23 91 91 1

5 9 7 7 23 114 114 1

6 7 6 M 13 127 127

7 8 7 7 22 149 149

8 10 8 8 26 175 175 1

9 7 7 6 20 195 195

10 6 5 5 16 211 211

*3013239-B-EO-1*
3013239-B-EO-1

Total 211 211 1 6

Archer: Ford Liam
Country: 896 - Durham University AC

30D
B EO

Total
211

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 240 2 1

2 10 9 7 26 55 266 1 1

3 9 5 3 17 72 283 1

4 10 7 6 23 95 306 1

5 10 10 9 29 124 335 2 1

6 9 5 4 18 142 353 1

7 9 8 M 17 159 370 1

8 10 8 1 19 178 389 1

9 8 7 5 20 198 409

10 9 7 7 23 221 432 1

*3013239-B-EO-2*
3013239-B-EO-2

Total 221 432 7 7



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Edwards Sarah
Country: 1568 - Aberdeen University Archery Cl

31A
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 24 1

2 8 7 5 20 44 44

3 8 6 6 20 64 64

4 8 7 5 20 84 84

5 10 8 5 23 107 107 1

6 9 8 2 19 126 126 1

7 9 5 4 18 144 144 1

8 9 9 8 26 170 170 2

9 8 8 8 24 194 194

10 10 8 7 25 219 219 1

*3084425-B-EO-1*
3084425-B-EO-1

Total 219 219 3 4

Archer: Edwards Sarah
Country: 1568 - Aberdeen University Archery Cl

31A
B EO

Total
219

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 5 21 21 240

2 8 7 7 22 43 262

3 8 7 7 22 65 284

4 10 9 7 26 91 310 1 1

5 10 7 6 23 114 333 1

6 9 7 7 23 137 356 1

7 9 9 9 27 164 383 3

8 7 7 6 20 184 403

9 8 8 5 21 205 424

10 10 8 8 26 231 450 1

*3084425-B-EO-2*
3084425-B-EO-2

Total 231 450 3 5



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Fflur Myfanwy
Country: 2737 - Uni of Manchester AS

31B
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 10 9 29 56 56 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 85 85 2 1

4 10 8 8 26 111 111 1

5 10 9 9 28 139 139 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 167 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 194 194 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 219 219 1

9 10 9 6 25 244 244 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 271 271 3

*3083992-B-EO-1*
3083992-B-EO-1

Total 271 271 10 13

Archer: Fflur Myfanwy
Country: 2737 - Uni of Manchester AS

31B
B EO

Total
271

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 295 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 321 2

3 10 10 9 29 79 350 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 107 378 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 133 404 2

6 10 10 9 29 162 433 2 1

7 9 9 8 26 188 459 2

8 10 9 7 26 214 485 1 1

9 9 7 7 23 237 508 1

10 10 10 7 27 264 535 2

*3083992-B-EO-2*
3083992-B-EO-2

Total 264 535 9 12



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Meldrum Ivo
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

31C
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22 22

2 9 9 5 23 45 45 2

3 8 6 6 20 65 65

4 8 7 5 20 85 85

5 7 6 4 17 102 102

6 9 5 5 19 121 121 1

7 10 10 7 27 148 148 2

8 9 8 8 25 173 173 1

9 9 6 5 20 193 193 1

10 7 5 4 16 209 209

*3084044-B-EO-1*
3084044-B-EO-1

Total 209 209 2 5

Archer: Meldrum Ivo
Country: 408 - Southampton University Archery

31C
B EO

Total
209

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 231

2 10 9 6 25 47 256 1 1

3 9 9 M 18 65 274 2

4 6 3 M 9 74 283

5 6 5 M 11 85 294

6 9 7 6 22 107 316 1

7 9 9 5 23 130 339 2

8 8 7 6 21 151 360

9 7 6 M 13 164 373

10 8 6 2 16 180 389

*3084044-B-EO-2*
3084044-B-EO-2

Total 180 389 1 6



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Roberts Jack
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

31D
B EO

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 25 1 1

2 7 6 6 19 44 44

3 8 7 7 22 66 66

4 9 7 6 22 88 88 1

5 8 7 4 19 107 107

6 9 8 7 24 131 131 1

7 10 6 4 20 151 151 1

8 10 10 9 29 180 180 2 1

9 7 7 4 18 198 198

10 9 9 5 23 221 221 2

*3085732-B-EO-1*
3085732-B-EO-1

Total 221 221 4 6

Archer: Roberts Jack
Country: 1731 - Keele University AC

31D
B EO

Total
221

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 243 1

2 10 8 6 24 46 267 1

3 9 6 6 21 67 288 1

4 10 6 6 22 89 310 1

5 10 8 7 25 114 335 1

6 9 7 7 23 137 358 1

7 9 8 7 24 161 382 1

8 9 9 5 23 184 405 2

9 7 7 6 20 204 425

10 9 9 7 25 229 450 2

*3085732-B-EO-2*
3085732-B-EO-2

Total 229 450 3 8



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Walton Abigail
Country: 1370 - University of York AC

32A
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 3 15 15 15

2 7 2 2 11 26 26

3 9 5 3 17 43 43 1

4 9 5 1 15 58 58 1

5 6 6 2 14 72 72

6 6 1 M 7 79 79

7 7 M M 7 86 86

8 4 M M 4 90 90

9 4 M M 4 94 94

10 6 3 M 9 103 103

*2085619-L-EW-1*
2085619-L-EW-1

Total 103 103 0 2

Archer: Walton Abigail
Country: 1370 - University of York AC

32A
L EW

Total
103

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 5 5 18 18 121

2 8 5 M 13 31 134

3 8 M M 8 39 142

4 6 6 1 13 52 155

5 8 6 M 14 66 169

6 4 2 M 6 72 175

7 7 7 M 14 86 189

8 8 5 4 17 103 206

9 3 M M 3 106 209

10 8 4 M 12 118 221

*2085619-L-EW-2*
2085619-L-EW-2

Total 118 221 0 0



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Traykova Kalina
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

32B
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 0

2 5 4 M 9 9 9

3 2 1 M 3 12 12

4 3 2 M 5 17 17

5 6 2 M 8 25 25

6 1 M M 1 26 26

7 8 2 M 10 36 36

8 7 1 M 8 44 44

9 6 1 M 7 51 51

10 5 3 M 8 59 59

*3053565-L-EW-1*
3053565-L-EW-1

Total 59 59 0 0

Archer: Traykova Kalina
Country: 1342 - Bath University AC

32B
L EW

Total
59

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 59

2 5 4 M 9 9 68

3 10 M M 10 19 78 1

4 6 4 3 13 32 91

5 7 M M 7 39 98

6 7 3 M 10 49 108

7 M M M 0 49 108

8 7 M M 7 56 115

9 M M M 0 56 115

10 5 5 1 11 67 126

*3053565-L-EW-2*
3053565-L-EW-2

Total 67 126 1 0



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Sinclair Rose
Country: 2490 - Cardiff University AC

32C
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 1 M M 1 1 1

2 7 5 4 16 17 17

3 3 1 M 4 21 21

4 6 M M 6 27 27

5 6 4 M 10 37 37

6 5 1 M 6 43 43

7 9 1 M 10 53 53 1

8 1 M M 1 54 54

9 1 M M 1 55 55

10 7 M M 7 62 62

*3057283-L-EW-1*
3057283-L-EW-1

Total 62 62 0 1

Archer: Sinclair Rose
Country: 2490 - Cardiff University AC

32C
L EW

Total
62

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 1 1 M 2 2 64

2 8 6 M 14 16 78

3 5 2 M 7 23 85

4 3 3 M 6 29 91

5 7 1 M 8 37 99

6 8 5 M 13 50 112

7 9 5 M 14 64 126 1

8 4 3 2 9 73 135

9 8 2 M 10 83 145

10 1 M M 1 84 146

*3057283-L-EW-2*
3057283-L-EW-2

Total 84 146 0 1

Signed Total 84 0 0



BUCS Indoor Finals 2026
BUCS (BUCSIF26)
Sports and Wellness Hub, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, UK, 14-03-2026

Archer: Wood Rhiannon
Country: 2628 - UWE Archery Club (University)

32D
L EW

18m-1 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 2 2 9 9 9

2 8 7 2 17 26 26

3 10 6 M 16 42 42 1

4 8 4 1 13 55 55

5 8 3 M 11 66 66

6 8 4 4 16 82 82

7 7 4 2 13 95 95

8 4 3 M 7 102 102

9 9 8 7 24 126 126 1

10 9 5 4 18 144 144 1

*3050331-L-EW-1*
3050331-L-EW-1

Total 144 144 1 2

Archer: Wood Rhiannon
Country: 2628 - UWE Archery Club (University)

32D
L EW

Total
144

18m-2 1 2 3
RO CW, BO LW

Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 4 M 12 12 156

2 3 3 M 6 18 162

3 9 5 M 14 32 176 1

4 10 8 7 25 57 201 1

5 10 M M 10 67 211 1

6 6 4 3 13 80 224

7 5 4 1 10 90 234

8 6 1 M 7 97 241

9 7 3 3 13 110 254

10 7 6 3 16 126 270

*3050331-L-EW-2*
3050331-L-EW-2

Total 126 270 2 1

Signed Total 126 0 0
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